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Features & Benefi ts Additional features 
& benefi ts

• State-of-the-art housing 
design allows increased 
strength while optimizing 
material

• Industry-standard 
dimensions for 
interchangeability with 
leading brands

• Standard, off-the-shelf sizes 
for quick turnaround needs

• Rugged metal retainer for 
increased strength and 
durability

• Shaft ready and pre-
lubricated with our standard 
grease for normal operation

Drop-in replacement 
saves installation 
time and money

Specialized geometry and 
materials that run cooler, 
vibrate less, and support 
heavier loads with a 
lighter housing

QR code connects 
to installation, 
maintenance, 
technical, born on 
info plus one year 
extended warranty

100% spin testing to ensure smooth 
concentric load distribution

2-bolt Pillow Block
• Bore range: 1-7/16 – 3-15/16 in

• Optional clearance seal

• Expansion unit available

Flange Block
• Bore range: 1-7/16 – 3-15/16 in

• Optional clearance seal

• Expansion unit available

4-bolt Pillow Block
• Bore range: 1-15/16 – 4-7/16 in

• Optional clearance seal

• Expansion unit available

• 4-bolt Pillow Block — Type E 
available for 3-1/2 in bore size

Flange Block — Type E
• Bore range: 1-7/16 – 3-15/16 in

• Optional clearance seal

• Expansion unit available

2-bolt Pillow Block — Type E
• Bore range: 1-7/16 – 3-7/16 in

• Optional clearance seal

• Expansion unit available

Piloted Flange
• Bore range: 1-7/16 – 4-7/16 in

• Optional clearance seal

• Expansion unit available

Bearing Housing Style Options

Triple lip seal provides best-
in-class ingress protection and 
speed ratings for a wide variety 
of applications. Clearance seals 
also available



Proven Bearing Quality
Designed with specialized geometry that provides low 
operating temperatures and reduced vibration, along 
with premium ingress protection and high speed sealing 
options. Every PT Select bearing is spin tested under load 
prior to shipment, and is backed by a two-year warranty*.

*  Two-year warranty requires registration of the bearing at Rexnord.com

Total Cost of Ownership
PT Select is a cost effective,  
high quality off-the-shelf bearing 
designed around the characteristics 
that customers value most. 

Valuable Expertise
Rexnord has been designing and manufacturing 
high quality products for more than 125 years 
and is committed to innovating solutions that 
meet the needs of the customers and industries it 
serves, now and in the future. 

PT Select Housing — Type E Flanged Unit; 4 Bolt Square

Bore Size Seal Type Fixed/  
Expansion

PT Select 
Part Number Dodge S2000 Dodge 

Catalog # SKF Sealmaster Timken-QM Hub City FYH Jones Moline PTI

1-7/16 Clearance Seal Fixed EFB107C EF4BS2-107L 071496 FYE1716H18 NONE QAF08A-107ST KFBE-1716LT XSE4F408-23L NONE 292-11-107L NONE
1-7/16 Clearance Seal Expansion EFB107CE EF4BS2-107LE 071509 FYE171618 NONE QAF08A-107SET NONE XSE4F408-23FL NONE 291-11-107L NONE
1-7/16 Triple Lip Seal Fixed EFB107T EF4BS2-107R 071470 FYE1716H NONE QAF08A-107SM KFBE-1716DN XSE4F408-23 NONE 292-11-107 NONE
1-7/16 Triple Lip Seal Expansion EFB107TE EF4BS2-107RE 071483 FYE1716 NONE QAF08A-107SEM NONE XSE4F408-23F NONE 291-11-107 NONE
1-11/16 Clearance Seal Fixed EFB111C EF4BS2-111L 071497 FYE11116H18 NONE QAF09A-111ST KFBE-11116LT XSE4F409-27L NONE 292-11-111L NONE
1-11/16 Clearance Seal Expansion EFB111CE EF4BS2-111LE 071510 FYE1111618 NONE QAF09A-111SET NONE XSE4F409-27FL NONE 291-11-111L NONE
1-11/16 Triple Lip Seal Fixed EFB111T EF4BS2-111R 071471 FYE11116H NONE QAF09A-111SM KFBE-11116DN XSE4F409-27 NONE 292-11-111 NONE
1-11/16 Triple Lip Seal Expansion EFB111TE EF4BS2-111RE 071484 FYE11116 NONE QAF09A-111SEM NONE XSE4F409-27F NONE 291-11-111 NONE
1-15/16 Clearance Seal Fixed EFB115C EF4BS2-115L 071498 FYE11516H18 USFBE5000-115 QAF10A-115ST KFBE-11516LT XSE4F410-31L NONE 292-11-115L NONE
1-15/16 Clearance Seal Expansion EFB115CE EF4BS2-115LE 071511 FYE1151618 USFBE5000E-115 QAF10A-115SET NONE XSE4F410-31FL NONE 291-11-115L NONE
1-15/16 Triple Lip Seal Fixed EFB115T EF4BS2-115R 071472 FYE11516H USFBE5000-115C QAF10A-115SM KFBE-11516DN XSE4F410-31 NONE 292-11-115 NONE
1-15/16 Triple Lip Seal Expansion EFB115TE EF4BS2-115RE 071485 FYE11516 USFBE5000E-115C QAF10A-115SEM NONE XSE4F410-31F NONE 291-11-115 NONE
2-3/16 Clearance Seal Fixed EFB203C EF4BS2-203L 071500 FYE2316H18 USFBE5000-203 QAF11A-203ST KFBE-2316LT XSE4F411-35L NONE 292-11-203L NONE
2-3/16 Clearance Seal Expansion EFB203CE EF4BS2-203LE 071513 FYE231618 USFBE5000E-203 QAF11A-203SET NONE XSE4F411-35FL NONE 291-11-203L NONE
2-3/16 Triple Lip Seal Fixed EFB203T EF4BS2-203R 071474 FYE2316H USFBE5000-203C QAF11A-203SM KFBE-2316DN XSE4F411-35 NONE 292-11-203 NONE
2-3/16 Triple Lip Seal Expansion EFB203TE EF4BS2-203RE 071487 FYE2316 USFBE5000E-203C QAF11A-203SEM NONE XSE4F411-35F NONE 291-11-203 NONE
2-7/16 Clearance Seal Fixed EFB207C EF4BS2-207L 071501 FYE2716H18 USFBE5000-207 QAF13A-207ST KFBE-2716LT XSE4F413-39L NONE 292-11-207L NONE
2-7/16 Clearance Seal Expansion EFB207CE EF4BS2-207LE 071514 FYE271618 USFBE5000E-207 QAF13A-207SET NONE XSE4F413-39FL NONE 291-11-207L NONE
2-7/16 Triple Lip Seal Fixed EFB207T EF4BS2-207R 071475 FYE2716H USFBE5000-207C QAF13A-207SM KFBE-2716DN XSE4F413-39 NONE 292-11-207 NONE
2-7/16 Triple Lip Seal Expansion EFB207TE EF4BS2-207RE 071488 FYE2716 USFBE5000E-207C QAF13A-207SEM NONE XSE4F413-39F NONE 291-11-207 NONE
2-1/2 Clearance Seal Fixed EFB208C NONE NONE FYE212H18 USFBE5000-208 QAF13A-208ST KFBE-212LT XSE4F413-40L NONE 292-11-208L NONE
2-1/2 Clearance Seal Expansion EFB208CE NONE NONE FYE21218 USFBE5000E-208 QAF13A-208SET NONE XSE4F413-40FL NONE 291-11-208L NONE
2-1/2 Triple Lip Seal Fixed EFB208T NONE NONE FYE212H USFBE5000-208C QAF13A-208SM KFBE-212DN XSE4F413-40 NONE 292-11-208 NONE
2-1/2 Triple Lip Seal Expansion EFB208TE NONE NONE FYE212 USFBE5000E-208C QAF13A-208SEM NONE XSE4F413-40F NONE 291-11-208 NONE
2-11/16 Clearance Seal Fixed EFB211C EF4BS2-211L 071502 FYE21116H18 USFBE5000-211 QAF15A-211ST KFBE-21116LT XSE4F415-43L NONE 292-11-211L NONE
2-11/16 Clearance Seal Expansion EFB211CE EF4BS2-211LE 071515 FYE2111618 USFBE5000E-211 QAF15A-211SET NONE XSE4F415-43FL NONE 291-11-211L NONE
2-11/16 Triple Lip Seal Fixed EFB211T EF4BS2-211R 071476 FYE21116H USFBE5000-211C QAF15A-211SM KFBE-21116DN XSE4F415-43 NONE 292-11-211 NONE
2-11/16 Triple Lip Seal Expansion EFB211TE EF4BS2-211RE 071489 FYE21116 USFBE5000E-211C QAF15A-211SEM NONE XSE4F415-43F NONE 291-11-211 NONE
2-15/16 Clearance Seal Fixed EFB215C EF4BS2-215L 071503 FYE21516H18 USFBE5000-215 QAF15A-215ST KFBE-21516LT XSE4F415-47L NONE 292-11-215L NONE
2-15/16 Clearance Seal Expansion EFB215CE EF4BS2-215LE 071516 FYE2151618 USFBE5000E-215 QAF15A-215SET NONE XSE4F415-47FL NONE 291-11-215L NONE
2-15/16 Triple Lip Seal Fixed EFB215T EF4BS2-215R 071477 FYE21516H USFBE5000-215C QAF15A-215SM KFBE-21516DN XSE4F415-47 NONE 292-11-215 NONE
2-15/16 Triple Lip Seal Expansion EFB215TE EF4BS2-215RE 071490 FYE21516 USFBE5000E-215C QAF15A-215SEM NONE XSE4F415-47F NONE 291-11-215 NONE
3-7/16 Clearance Seal Fixed EFB307C EF4BS2-307L 071505 FYE3716H18 USFBE5000-307 QAF18A-307ST KFBE-3716LT XSE4F418-55L NONE 292-11-307L NONE
3-7/16 Clearance Seal Expansion EFB307CE EF4BS2-307LE 071518 FYE371618 USFBE5000E-307 QAF18A-307SET NONE XSE4F418-55FL NONE 291-11-307L NONE
3-7/16 Triple Lip Seal Fixed EFB307T EF4BS2-307R 071479 FYE3716H USFBE5000-307C QAF18A-307SM KFBE-3716DN XSE4F418-55 NONE 292-11-307 NONE
3-7/16 Triple Lip Seal Expansion EFB307TE EF4BS2-307RE 071492 FYE3716 USFBE5000E-307C QAF18A-307SEM NONE XSE4F418-55F NONE 291-11-307 NONE
3-1/2 Clearance Seal Fixed EFB308C NONE NONE FYE312H18 USFBE5000-308 QAF18A-308ST KFBE-312LT XSE4F418-56L NONE 292-11-308L NONE
3-1/2 Clearance Seal Expansion EFB308CE NONE NONE FYE31218 USFBE5000E-308 QAF18A-308SET NONE XSE4F418-56FL NONE 291-11-308L NONE
3-1/2 Triple Lip Seal Fixed EFB308T NONE NONE FYE312H USFBE5000-308C QAF18A-308SM KFBE-312DN XSE4F418-56 NONE 292-11-308 NONE
3-1/2 Triple Lip Seal Expansion EFB308TE NONE NONE FYE312 USFBE5000E-308C QAF18A-308SEM NONE XSE4F418-56F NONE 291-11-308 NONE
3-15/16 Clearance Seal Fixed EFB315C EF4BS2-315L 071506 FYE31516H18 USFBE5000-315 QAF20A-315ST KFBE-31516LT XSE4F420-63L NONE 292-11-315L NONE
3-15/16 Clearance Seal Expansion EFB315CE EF4BS2-315LE 071519 FYE3151618 USFBE5000E-315 QAF20A-315SET NONE XSE4F420-63FL NONE 291-11-315L NONE
3-15/16 Triple Lip Seal Fixed EFB315T EF4BS2-315R 071480 FYE31516H USFBE5000-315C QAF20A-315SM KFBE-31516DN XSE4F420-63 NONE 292-11-315 NONE
3-15/16 Triple Lip Seal Expansion EFB315TE EF4BS2-315RE 071493 FYE31516 USFBE5000E-315C QAF20A-315SEM NONE XSE4F420-63F NONE 291-11-315 NONE



Proven Bearing Quality
Designed with specialized geometry that provides low 
operating temperatures and reduced vibration, along 
with premium ingress protection and high speed sealing 
options. Every PT Select bearing is spin tested under load 
prior to shipment, and is backed by a two-year warranty*.

*  Two-year warranty requires registration of the bearing at Rexnord.com

Total Cost of Ownership
PT Select is a cost effective,  
high quality off-the-shelf bearing 
designed around the characteristics 
that customers value most. 

Valuable Expertise
Rexnord has been designing and manufacturing 
high quality products for more than 125 years 
and is committed to innovating solutions that 
meet the needs of the customers and industries it 
serves, now and in the future. 

PT Select Housing — Flanged Unit; 4 Bolt Square

Bore Size Seal Type Fixed/  
Expansion

PT Select 
Part Number Dodge S2000 Dodge 

Catalog # SKF Sealmaster Timken-QM Hub City FYH Jones Moline PTI

1-7/16 Clearance Seal Fixed FB107C F4SS2-107L 070601 FYR1716H18 USFB5000-107 QAFL08A-107ST KFB-1716LT XS4F408-23L NONE 192-11-107L SR2FB4-107SLNE
1-7/16 Clearance Seal Expansion FB107CE F4SS2-107LE 070854 FYR171618 USFB5000E-107 QAFL08A-107SET NONE XS4F408-23FL NONE 191-11-107L SR2FB4-107SLXP
1-7/16 Triple Lip Seal Fixed FB107T F4BUN2-107 048034 FYR1716H USFB5000-107C QAFL08A-107SM KFB-1716DN XS4F408-23 NONE 192-11-107 SR2FB4-107R3NE
1-7/16 Triple Lip Seal Expansion FB107TE F4BUN2-107E 048051 FYR1716 USFB5000E-107C QAFL08A-107SEM NONE XS4F408-23F NONE 191-11-107 SR2FB4-107R3XP
1-11/16 Clearance Seal Fixed FB111C F4SS2-111L 070604 FYR11116H18 USFB5000-111 QAFL09A-111ST KFB-11116LT XS4F409-27L NONE 192-11-111L SR2FB4-111SLNE
1-11/16 Clearance Seal Expansion FB111CE F4SS2-111LE 070857 FYR1111618 USFB5000E-111 QAFL09A-111SET NONE XS4F409-27FL NONE 191-11-111L SR2FB4-111SLXP
1-11/16 Triple Lip Seal Fixed FB111T F4BUN2-111 048036 FYR11116H USFB5000-111C QAFL09A-111SM KFB-11116DN XS4F409-27 JYR2111 192-11-111 SR2FB4-111R3NE
1-11/16 Triple Lip Seal Expansion FB111TE F4BUN2-111E 048053 FYR11116 USFB5000E-111C QAFL09A-111SEM NONE XS4F409-27F JYR2111EXP 191-11-111 SR2FB4-111R3XP
1-15/16 Clearance Seal Fixed FB115C F4SS2-115L 070606 FYR11516H18 USFB5000-115 QAFL10A-115ST KFB-11516LT XS4F410-31L NONE 192-11-115L SR2FB4-115SLNE
1-15/16 Clearance Seal Expansion FB115CE F4SS2-115LE 070859 FYR1151618 USFB5000E-115 QAFL10A-115SET NONE XS4F410-31FL NONE 191-11-115L SR2FB4-115SLXP
1-15/16 Triple Lip Seal Fixed FB115T F4BUN2-115 048038 FYR11516H USFB5000-115C QAFL10A-115SM KFB-11516DN XS4F410-31 JYR2115 192-11-115 SR2FB4-115R3NE
1-15/16 Triple Lip Seal Expansion FB115TE F4BUN2-115E 048055 FYR11516 USFB5000E-115C QAFL10A-115SEM NONE XS4F410-31F JYR2115EXP 191-11-115 SR2FB4-115R3XP
2-3/16 Clearance Seal Fixed FB203C F4SS2-203L 070608 FYR2316H18 USFB5000-203 QAFL11A-203ST KFB-2316LT XS4F411-35L NONE 192-11-203L SR2FB4-203SLNE
2-3/16 Clearance Seal Expansion FB203CE F4SS2-203LE 070861 FYR231618 USFB5000E-203 QAFL11A-203SET NONE XS4F411-35FL NONE 191-11-203L SR2FB4-203SLXP
2-3/16 Triple Lip Seal Fixed FB203T F4BUN2-203 048040 FYR2316H USFB5000-203C QAFL11A-203SM KFB-2316DN XS4F411-35 JYR2203 192-11-203 SR2FB4-203R3NE
2-3/16 Triple Lip Seal Expansion FB203TE F4BUN2-203E 048057 FYR2316 USFB5000E-203C QAFL11A-203SEM NONE XS4F411-35F JYR2203EXP 191-11-203 SR2FB4-203R3XP
2-7/16 Clearance Seal Fixed FB207C F4SS2-207L 070610 FYR2716H18 USFB5000-207 QAFL13A-207ST KFB-2716LT XS4F413-39L NONE 192-11-207L SR2FB4-207SLNE
2-7/16 Clearance Seal Expansion FB207CE F4SS2-207LE 070863 FYR271618 USFB5000E-207 QAFL13A-207SET NONE XS4F413-39FL NONE 191-11-207L SR2FB4-207SLXP
2-7/16 Triple Lip Seal Fixed FB207T F4BUN2-207 048041 FYR2716H USFB5000-207C QAFL13A-207SM KFB-2716DN XS4F413-39 JYR2207 192-11-207 SR2FB4-207R3NE
2-7/16 Triple Lip Seal Expansion FB207TE F4BUN2-207E 048058 FYR2716 USFB5000E-207C QAFL13A-207SEM NONE XS4F413-39F JYR2207EXP 191-11-207 SR2FB4-207R3XP
2-1/2 Clearance Seal Fixed FB208C NONE NONE FYR212H18 USFB5000-208 QAFL13A-208ST KFB-212LT XS4F413-40L NONE 192-11-208L SR2FB4-208SLNE
2-1/2 Clearance Seal Expansion FB208CE NONE NONE FYR21218 USFB5000E-208 QAFL13A-208SET NONE XS4F413-40FL NONE 191-11-208L SR2FB4-208SLXP
2-1/2 Triple Lip Seal Fixed FB208T F4BUN2-208 048042 FYR212H USFB5000-208C QAFL13A-208SM KFB-212DN XS4F413-40 JYR2208 192-11-208 SR2FB4-208R3NE
2-1/2 Triple Lip Seal Expansion FB208TE F4BUN2-208E 048059 FYR212 USFB5000E-208C QAFL13A-208SEM NONE XS4F413-40F JYR2208EXP 191-11-208 SR2FB4-208R3XP
2-11/16 Clearance Seal Fixed FB211C F4SS2-211L 070612 FYR21116H18 USFB5000-211 QAFL15A-211ST KFB-21116LT XS4F415-43L NONE 192-11-211L SR2FB4-211SLNE
2-11/16 Clearance Seal Expansion FB211CE F4SS2-211LE 070865 FYR2111618 USFB5000E-211 QAFL15A-211SET NONE XS4F415-43FL NONE 191-11-211L SR2FB4-211SLXP
2-11/16 Triple Lip Seal Fixed FB211T F4BUN2-211 048043 FYR21116H USFB5000-211C QAFL15A-211SM KFB-21116DN XS4F415-43 JYR2211 192-11-211 SR2FB4-211R3NE
2-11/16 Triple Lip Seal Expansion FB211TE F4BUN2-211E 048060 FYR21116 USFB5000E-211C QAFL15A-211SEM NONE XS4F415-43F JYR2211EXP 191-11-211 SR2FB4-211R3XP
2-15/16 Clearance Seal Fixed FB215C F4SS2-215L 070613 FYR21516H18 USFB5000-215 QAFL15A-215ST KFB-21516LT XS4F415-47L NONE 192-11-215L SR2FB4-215SLNE
2-15/16 Clearance Seal Expansion FB215CE F4SS2-215LE 070866 FYR2151618 USFB5000E-215 QAFL15A-215SET NONE XS4F415-47FL NONE 191-11-215L SR2FB4-215SLXP
2-15/16 Triple Lip Seal Fixed FB215T F4BUN2-215 048045 FYR21516H USFB5000-215C QAFL15A-215SM KFB-21516DN XS4F415-47 JYR2215 192-11-215 SR2FB4-215R3NE
2-15/16 Triple Lip Seal Expansion FB215TE F4BUN2-215E 048062 FYR21516 USFB5000E-215C QAFL15A-215SEM NONE XS4F415-47F JYR2215EXP 191-11-215 SR2FB4-215R3XP
3-7/16 Clearance Seal Fixed FB307C F4SS2-307L 070616 FYR3716H18 USFB5000-307 QAFL18A-307ST KFB-3716LT XS4F418-55L NONE 192-11-307L SR2FB4-307SLNE
3-7/16 Clearance Seal Expansion FB307CE F4SS2-307LE 070869 FYR371618 USFB5000E-307 QAFL18A-307SET NONE XS4F418-55FL NONE 191-11-307L SR2FB4-307SLXP
3-7/16 Triple Lip Seal Fixed FB307T F4BUN2-307 048047 FYR3716H USFB5000-307C QAFL18A-307SM KFB-3716DN XS4F418-55 JYR2307 192-11-307 SR2FB4-307R3NE
3-7/16 Triple Lip Seal Expansion FB307TE F4BUN2-307E 048064 FYR3716 USFB5000E-307C QAFL18A-307SEM NONE XS4F418-55F JYR2307EXP 191-11-307 SR2FB4-307R3XP
3-1/2 Clearance Seal Fixed FB308C NONE NONE FYR312H18 USFB5000-308 QAFL18A-308ST KFB-312LT XS4F418-56L NONE 192-11-308L SR2FB4-308SLNE
3-1/2 Clearance Seal Expansion FB308CE NONE NONE FYR31218 USFB5000E-308 QAFL18A-308SET NONE XS4F418-56FL NONE 191-11-308L SR2FB4-308SLXP
3-1/2 Triple Lip Seal Fixed FB308T F4BUN2-308 048048 FYR312H USFB5000-308C QAFL18A-308SM KFB-312DN XS4F418-56 JYR2308 192-11-308 SR2FB4-308R3NE
3-1/2 Triple Lip Seal Expansion FB308TE F4BUN2-308E 048065 FYR312 USFB5000E-308C QAFL18A-308SEM NONE XS4F418-56F JYR2308EXP 191-11-308 SR2FB4-308R3XP
3-15/16 Clearance Seal Fixed FB315C F4SS2-315L 070618 FYR315H18 USFB5000-315 QAFL20A-315ST KFB-31516LT XS4F420-63L NONE 192-11-315L SR2FB4-315SLNE
3-15/16 Clearance Seal Expansion FB315CE F4SS2-315LE 070871 FYR31518 USFB5000E-315 QAFL20A-315SET NONE XS4F420-63FL NONE 191-11-315L SR2FB4-315SLXP
3-15/16 Triple Lip Seal Fixed FB315T F4BUN2-315 048049 FYR315H USFB5000-315C QAFL20A-315SM KFB-31516DN XS4F420-63 JYR2315 192-11-315 SR2FB4-315R3NE
3-15/16 Triple Lip Seal Expansion FB315TE F4BUN2-315E 048066 FYR315 USFB5000E-315C QAFL20A-315SEM NONE XS4F420-63F JYR2315EXP 191-11-315 SR2FB4-315R3XP



Proven Bearing Quality
Designed with specialized geometry that provides low 
operating temperatures and reduced vibration, along 
with premium ingress protection and high speed sealing 
options. Every PT Select bearing is spin tested under load 
prior to shipment, and is backed by a two-year warranty*.

*  Two-year warranty requires registration of the bearing at Rexnord.com

Total Cost of Ownership
PT Select is a cost effective,  
high quality off-the-shelf bearing 
designed around the characteristics 
that customers value most. 

Valuable Expertise
Rexnord has been designing and manufacturing 
high quality products for more than 125 years 
and is committed to innovating solutions that 
meet the needs of the customers and industries it 
serves, now and in the future. 

Bore Size Seal Type Fixed/  
Expansion

PT Select 
Part Number Dodge S2000 Dodge 

Catalog # SKF Sealmaster Timken-QM Hub City FYH Jones Moline PTI

1-7/16 Clearance Seal Fixed FC107C FCS2-107L 070699 FYRP1716H18 USFC5000-107 QAC08A-107ST NONE XS4FC408-23L NONE 192-31-107L SR2FC-107SLNE
1-7/16 Clearance Seal Expansion FC107CE FCS2-107LE 070726 FYRP171618 USFC5000E-107 QAC08A-107SET NONE XS4FC408-23FL NONE 191-31-107L SR2FC-107SLXP
1-7/16 Triple Lip Seal Fixed FC107T FCS2-107R 070645 FYRP1716H USFC5000-107C QAC08A-107SM NONE XS4FC408-23 JYRP2107 192-31-107 SR2FC-107R3NE
1-7/16 Triple Lip Seal Expansion FC107TE FCS2-107RE 070672 FYRP1716 USFC5000E-107C QAC08A-107SEM NONE XS4FC408-23F JYRP2107EXP 191-31-107 SR2FC-107R3XP
1-11/16 Clearance Seal Fixed FC111C FCS2-111L 070702 FYRP11116H18 USFC5000-111 QAC09A-111ST NONE XS4FC409-27L NONE 192-31-111L SR2FC-111SLNE
1-11/16 Clearance Seal Expansion FC111CE FCS2-111LE 070729 FYRP1111618 USFC5000E-111 QAC09A-111SET NONE XS4FC409-27FL NONE 191-31-111L SR2FC-111SLXP
1-11/16 Triple Lip Seal Fixed FC111T FCS2-111R 070648 FYRP11116H USFC5000-111C QAC09A-111SM NONE XS4FC409-27 JYRP2111 192-31-111 SR2FC-111R3NE
1-11/16 Triple Lip Seal Expansion FC111TE FCS2-111RE 070675 FYRP11116 USFC5000E-111C QAC09A-111SEM NONE XS4FC409-27F JYRP2111EXP 191-31-111 SR2FC-111R3XP
1-15/16 Clearance Seal Fixed FC115C FCS2-115L 070704 FYRP11516H18 USFC5000-115 QAC10A-115ST NONE XS4FC410-31L NONE 192-31-115L SR2FC-115SLNE
1-15/16 Clearance Seal Expansion FC115CE FCS2-115LE 070731 FYRP1151618 USFC5000E-115 QAC10A-115SET NONE XS4FC410-31FL NONE 191-31-115L SR2FC-115SLXP
1-15/16 Triple Lip Seal Fixed FC115T FCS2-115R 070650 FYRP11516H USFC5000-115C QAC10A-115SM NONE XS4FC410-31 JYRP2115 192-31-115 SR2FC-115R3NE
1-15/16 Triple Lip Seal Expansion FC115TE FCS2-115RE 070677 FYRP11516 USFC5000E-115C QAC10A-115SEM NONE XS4FC410-31F JYRP2115EXP 191-31-115 SR2FC-115R3XP
2-3/16 Clearance Seal Fixed FC203C FCS2-203L 070706 FYRP2316H18 USFC5000-203 QAC11A-203ST NONE XS4FC411-35L NONE 192-31-203L SR2FC-203SLNE
2-3/16 Clearance Seal Expansion FC203CE FCS2-203LE 070733 FYRP231618 USFC5000E-203 QAC11A-203SET NONE XS4FC411-35FL NONE 191-31-203L SR2FC-203SLXP
2-3/16 Triple Lip Seal Fixed FC203T FCS2-203R 070652 FYRP2316H USFC5000-203C QAC11A-203SM NONE XS4FC411-35 JYRP2203 192-31-203 SR2FC-203R3NE
2-3/16 Triple Lip Seal Expansion FC203TE FCS2-203RE 070679 FYRP2316 USFC5000E-203C QAC11A-203SEM NONE XS4FC411-35F JYRP2203EXP 191-31-203 SR2FC-203R3XP
2-7/16 Clearance Seal Fixed FC207C FCS2-207L 070708 FYRP2716H18 USFC5000-207 QAC13A-207ST NONE XS4FC413-39L NONE 192-31-207L SR2FC-207SLNE
2-7/16 Clearance Seal Expansion FC207CE FCS2-207LE 070735 FYRP271618 USFC5000E-207 QAC13A-207SET NONE XS4FC413-39FL NONE 191-31-207L SR2FC-207SLXP
2-7/16 Triple Lip Seal Fixed FC207T FCS2-207R 070654 FYRP2716H USFC5000-207C QAC13A-207SM NONE XS4FC413-39 JYRP2207 192-31-207 SR2FC-207R3NE
2-7/16 Triple Lip Seal Expansion FC207TE FCS2-207RE 070681 FYRP2716 USFC5000E-207C QAC13A-207SEM NONE XS4FC413-39F JYRP2207EXP 191-31-207 SR2FC-207R3XP
2-1/2 Clearance Seal Fixed FC208C NONE NONE FYRP212H18 USFC5000-208 QAC13A-208ST NONE XS4FC413-40L NONE 192-31-208L SR2FC-208SLNE
2-1/2 Clearance Seal Expansion FC208CE NONE NONE FYRP21218 USFC5000E-208 QAC13A-208SET NONE XS4FC413-40FL NONE 191-31-208L SR2FC-208SLXP
2-1/2 Triple Lip Seal Fixed FC208T NONE NONE FYRP212H USFC5000-208C QAC13A-208SM NONE XS4FC413-40 JYRP2208 192-31-208 SR2FC-208R3NE
2-1/2 Triple Lip Seal Expansion FC208TE NONE NONE FYRP212 USFC5000E-208C QAC13A-208SEM NONE XS4FC413-40F JYRP2208EXP 191-31-208 SR2FC-208R3XP
2-11/16 Clearance Seal Fixed FC211C FCS2-211L 070710 FYRP21116H18 USFC5000-211 QAC15A-211ST NONE XS4FC415-43L NONE 192-31-211L SR2FC-211SLNE
2-11/16 Clearance Seal Expansion FC211CE FCS2-211LE 070737 FYRP2111618 USFC5000E-211 QAC15A-211SET NONE XS4FC415-43FL NONE 191-31-211L SR2FC-211SLXP
2-11/16 Triple Lip Seal Fixed FC211T FCS2-211R 070656 FYRP21116H USFC5000-211C QAC15A-211SM NONE XS4FC415-43 JYRP2211 192-31-211 SR2FC-211R3NE
2-11/16 Triple Lip Seal Expansion FC211TE FCS2-211RE 070683 FYRP21116 USFC5000E-211C QAC15A-211SEM NONE XS4FC415-43F JYRP2211EXP 191-31-211 SR2FC-211R3XP
2-15/16 Clearance Seal Fixed FC215C FCS2-215L 070711 FYRP21516H18 USFC5000-215 QAC15A-215ST NONE XS4FC415-47L NONE 192-31-215L SR2FC-215SLNE
2-15/16 Clearance Seal Expansion FC215CE FCS2-215LE 070738 FYRP2151618 USFC5000E-215 QAC15A-215SET NONE XS4FC415-47FL NONE 191-31-215L SR2FC-215SLXP
2-15/16 Triple Lip Seal Fixed FC215T FCS2-215R 070657 FYRP21516H USFC5000-215C QAC15A-215SM NONE XS4FC415-47 JYRP2215 192-31-215 SR2FC-215R3NE
2-15/16 Triple Lip Seal Expansion FC215TE FCS2-215RE 070684 FYRP21516 USFC5000E-215C QAC15A-215SEM NONE XS4FC415-47F JYRP2215EXP 191-31-215 SR2FC-215R3XP
3-7/16 Clearance Seal Fixed FC307C FCS2-307L 070714 FYRP3716H18 USFC5000-307 QAC18A-307ST NONE XS4FC418-55L NONE 192-31-307L SR2FC-307SLNE
3-7/16 Clearance Seal Expansion FC307CE FCS2-307LE 070741 FYRP371618 USFC5000E-307 QAC18A-307SET NONE XS4FC418-55FL NONE 191-31-307L SR2FC-307SLXP
3-7/16 Triple Lip Seal Fixed FC307T FCS2-307R 070660 FYRP3716H USFC5000-307C QAC18A-307SM NONE XS4FC418-55 JYRP2307 192-31-307 SR2FC-307R3NE
3-7/16 Triple Lip Seal Expansion FC307TE FCS2-307RE 070687 FYRP3716 USFC5000E-307C QAC18A-307SEM NONE XS4FC418-55F JYRP2307EXP 191-31-307 SR2FC-307R3XP
3-1/2 Clearance Seal Fixed FC308C NONE NONE FYRP312H18 USFC5000-308 QAC18A-308ST NONE XS4FC418-56L NONE 192-31-308L SR2FC-308SLNE
3-1/2 Clearance Seal Expansion FC308CE NONE NONE FYRP31218 USFC5000E-308 QAC18A-308SET NONE XS4FC418-56FL NONE 191-31-308L SR2FC-308SLXP
3-1/2 Triple Lip Seal Fixed FC308T NONE NONE FYRP312H USFC5000-308C QAC18A-308SM NONE XS4FC418-56 JYRP2308 192-31-308 SR2FC-308R3NE
3-1/2 Triple Lip Seal Expansion FC308TE NONE NONE FYRP312 USFC5000E-308C QAC18A-308SEM NONE XS4FC418-56F JYRP2308EXP 191-31-308 SR2FC-308R3XP
3-15/16 Clearance Seal Fixed FC315C FCS2-315L 070716 FYRP315H18 USFC5000-315 QAC20A-315ST NONE XS4FC420-63L NONE 192-31-315L SR2FC-315SLNE
3-15/16 Clearance Seal Expansion FC315CE FCS2-315LE 070743 FYRP31518 USFC5000E-315 QAC20A-315SET NONE XS4FC420-63FL NONE 191-31-315L SR2FC-315SLXP
3-15/16 Triple Lip Seal Fixed FC315T FCS2-315R 070662 FYRP315H USFC5000-315C QAC20A-315SM NONE XS4FC420-63 JYRP2315 192-31-315 SR2FC-315R3NE
3-15/16 Triple Lip Seal Expansion FC315TE FCS2-315RE 070689 FYRP315 USFC5000E-315C QAC20A-315SEM NONE XS4FC420-63F JYRP2315EXP 191-31-315 SR2FC-315R3XP
4-7/16 Clearance Seal Fixed FC407C NONE NONE NONE NONE NONE NONE #N/A NONE NONE NONE
4-7/16 Clearance Seal Expansion FC407CE NONE NONE NONE NONE NONE NONE #N/A NONE NONE NONE
4-7/16 Triple Lip Seal Fixed FC407T NONE NONE NONE NONE NONE NONE #N/A NONE NONE NONE
4-7/16 Triple Lip Seal Expansion FC407TE NONE NONE NONE NONE NONE NONE #N/A NONE NONE NONE

Flanged Cartridge Unit; 4-Bolt Round



Proven Bearing Quality
Designed with specialized geometry that provides low 
operating temperatures and reduced vibration, along 
with premium ingress protection and high speed sealing 
options. Every PT Select bearing is spin tested under load 
prior to shipment, and is backed by a two-year warranty*.

*  Two-year warranty requires registration of the bearing at Rexnord.com

Total Cost of Ownership
PT Select is a cost effective,  
high quality off-the-shelf bearing 
designed around the characteristics 
that customers value most. 

Valuable Expertise
Rexnord has been designing and manufacturing 
high quality products for more than 125 years 
and is committed to innovating solutions that 
meet the needs of the customers and industries it 
serves, now and in the future. 

Bore Size Seal Type Fixed/  
Expansion

PT Select 
Part Number Dodge S2000 Dodge 

Catalog # SKF Sealmaster Timken-QM Hub City FYH Jones Moline PTI

1-7/16 Clearance Seal Fixed EP2B107C EP2BS2-107L 071412 SYE1716H18 NONE QAP08A-107ST KPBE-1716LT XSE2P408-23L NONE 292-21-107L SREPB2-107SLNE

1-7/16 Clearance Seal Expansion EP2B107CE EP2BS2-107LE 071423 SYE171618 NONE QAP08A-107SET NONE XSE2P408-23FL NONE 291-21-107L SREPB2-107SLXP

1-7/16 Triple Lip Seal Fixed EP2B107T EP2BS2-107R 071390 SYE1716H NONE QAP08A-107SM KPBE-1716DN XSE2P408-23 JE2107 292-21-107 SREPB2-107R3NE

1-7/16 Triple Lip Seal Expansion EP2B107TE EP2BS2-107RE 071401 SYE1716 NONE QAP08A-107SEM NONE XSE2P408-23F JE2107EXP 291-21-107 SREPB2-107R3XP

1-11/16 Clearance Seal Fixed EP2B111C EP2BS2-111L 071413 SYE11116H18 NONE QAP09A-111ST KPBE-11116LT XSE2P409-27L NONE 292-21-111L SREPB2-111SLNE

1-11/16 Clearance Seal Expansion EP2B111CE EP2BS2-111LE 071424 SYE1111618 NONE QAP09A-111SET NONE XSE2P409-27FL NONE 291-21-111L SREPB2-111SLXP

1-11/16 Triple Lip Seal Fixed EP2B111T EP2BS2-111R 071391 SYE11116H NONE QAP09A-111SM KPBE-11116DN XSE2P409-27 JE2111 292-21-111 SREPB2-111R3NE

1-11/16 Triple Lip Seal Expansion EP2B111TE EP2BS2-111RE 071402 SYE11116 NONE QAP09A-111SEM NONE XSE2P409-27F JE2111EXP 291-21-111 SREPB2-111R3XP

1-15/16 Clearance Seal Fixed EP2B115C EP2BS2-115L 071414 SYE11516H18 USRBE5000-115 QAP10A-115ST KPBE-11516LT XSE2P410-31L NONE 292-21-115L SREPB2-115SLNE

1-15/16 Clearance Seal Expansion EP2B115CE EP2BS2-115LE 071425 SYE1151618 USRBE5000E-115 QAP10A-115SET NONE XSE2P410-31FL NONE 291-21-115L SREPB2-115SLXP

1-15/16 Triple Lip Seal Fixed EP2B115T EP2BS2-115R 071392 SYE11516H USRBE5000-115C QAP10A-115SM KPBE-11516DN XSE2P410-31 JE2115 292-21-115 SREPB2-115R3NE

1-15/16 Triple Lip Seal Expansion EP2B115TE EP2BS2-115RE 071403 SYE11516 USRBE5000E-115C QAP10A-115SEM NONE XSE2P410-31F JE2115EXP 291-21-115 SREPB2-115R3XP

2-3/16 Clearance Seal Fixed EP2B203C EP2BS2-203L 071416 SYE2316H18 USRBE5000-203 QAP11A-203ST KPBE-2316LT XSE2P411-35L NONE 292-21-203L SREPB2-203SLNE

2-3/16 Clearance Seal Expansion EP2B203CE EP2BS2-203LE 071427 SYE231618 USRBE5000E-203 QAP11A-203SET NONE XSE2P411-35FL NONE 291-21-203L SREPB2-203SLXP

2-3/16 Triple Lip Seal Fixed EP2B203T EP2BS2-203R 071394 SYE2316H USRBE5000-203C QAP11A-203SM KPBE-2316DN XSE2P411-35 JE2203 292-21-203 SREPB2-203R3NE

2-3/16 Triple Lip Seal Expansion EP2B203TE EP2BS2-203RE 071405 SYE2316 USRBE5000E-203C QAP11A-203SEM NONE XSE2P411-35F JE2203EXP 291-21-203 SREPB2-203R3XP

2-7/16 Clearance Seal Fixed EP2B207C EP2BS2-207L 071417 SYE2716H18 USRBE5000-207 QAP13A-207ST KPBE-2716LT XSE2P413-39L NONE 292-21-207L SREPB2-207SLNE

2-7/16 Clearance Seal Expansion EP2B207CE EP2BS2-207LE 071428 SYE271618 USRBE5000E-207 QAP13A-207SET NONE XSE2P413-39FL NONE 291-21-207L SREPB2-207SLXP

2-7/16 Triple Lip Seal Fixed EP2B207T EP2BS2-207R 071395 SYE2716H USRBE5000-207C QAP13A-207SM KPBE-2716DN XSE2P413-39 JE2207 292-21-207 SREPB2-207R3NE

2-7/16 Triple Lip Seal Expansion EP2B207TE EP2BS2-207RE 071406 SYE2716 USRBE5000E-207C QAP13A-207SEM NONE XSE2P413-39F JE2207EXP 291-21-207 SREPB2-207R3XP

2-1/2 Clearance Seal Fixed EP2B208C NONE NONE SYE212H18 USRBE5000-208 QAP13A-208ST KPBE-212LT XSE2P413-40L NONE 292-21-208L SREPB2-208SLNE

2-1/2 Clearance Seal Expansion EP2B208CE NONE NONE SYE21218 USRBE5000E-208 QAP13A-208SET NONE XSE2P413-40FL NONE 291-21-208L SREPB2-208SLXP

2-1/2 Triple Lip Seal Fixed EP2B208T NONE NONE SYE212H USRBE5000-208C QAP13A-208SM KPBE-212DN XSE2P413-40 JE2208 292-21-208 SREPB2-208R3NE

2-1/2 Triple Lip Seal Expansion EP2B208TE NONE NONE SYE212 USRBE5000E-208C QAP13A-208SEM NONE XSE2P413-40F JE2208EXP 291-21-208 SREPB2-208R3XP

2-11/16 Clearance Seal Fixed EP2B211C EP2BS2-211L 071418 SYE21116H18 USRBE5000-211 QAP15A-211ST KPBE-21116LT XSE2P415-43L NONE 292-21-211L SREPB2-211SLNE

2-11/16 Clearance Seal Expansion EP2B211CE EP2BS2-211LE 071429 SYE2111618 USRBE5000E-211 QAP15A-211SET NONE XSE2P415-43FL NONE 291-21-211L SREPB2-211SLXP

2-11/16 Triple Lip Seal Fixed EP2B211T EP2BS2-211R 071396 SYE21116H USRBE5000-211C QAP15A-211SM KPBE-21116DN XSE2P415-43 JE2211 292-21-211 SREPB2-211R3NE

2-11/16 Triple Lip Seal Expansion EP2B211TE EP2BS2-211RE 071407 SYE21116 USRBE5000E-211C QAP15A-211SEM NONE XSE2P415-43F JE2211EXP 291-21-211 SREPB2-211R3XP

2-15/16 Clearance Seal Fixed EP2B215C EP2BS2-215L 071419 SYE21516H18 USRBE5000-215 QAP15A-215ST NONE XSE2P415-47L NONE 292-21-215L SREPB2-215SLNE

2-15/16 Clearance Seal Expansion EP2B215CE EP2BS2-215LE 071430 SYE2151618 USRBE5000E-215 QAP15A-215SET NONE XSE2P415-47FL NONE 291-21-215L SREPB2-215SLXP

2-15/16 Triple Lip Seal Fixed EP2B215T EP2BS2-215R 071397 SYE21516H USRBE5000-215C QAP15A-215SM NONE XSE2P415-47 JE2215 292-21-215 SREPB2-215R3NE

2-15/16 Triple Lip Seal Expansion EP2B215TE EP2BS2-215RE 071408 SYE21516 USRBE5000E-215C QAP15A-215SEM NONE XSE2P415-47F JE2215EXP 291-21-215 SREPB2-215R3XP

3-7/16 Clearance Seal Fixed EP2B307C EP2BS2-307L 071421 SYE3716H18 USRBE5000-307 QAP18A-307ST NONE XSE2P418-55L NONE 292-21-307L SREPB2-307SLNE

3-7/16 Clearance Seal Expansion EP2B307CE EP2BS2-307LE 071432 SYE371618 USRBE5000E-307 QAP18A-307SET NONE XSE2P418-55FL NONE 291-21-307L SREPB2-307SLXP

3-7/16 Triple Lip Seal Fixed EP2B307T EP2BS2-307R 071399 SYE3716H USRBE5000-307C QAP18A-307SM NONE XSE2P418-55 JE2307 292-21-307 SREPB2-307R3NE

3-7/16 Triple Lip Seal Expansion EP2B307TE EP2BS2-307RE 071410 SYE3716 USRBE5000E-307C QAP18A-307SEM NONE XSE2P418-55F JE2307EXP 291-21-307 SREPB2-307R3XP

PT Select Housing — Type E 2-Bolt Pillow Block



Proven Bearing Quality
Designed with specialized geometry that provides low 
operating temperatures and reduced vibration, along 
with premium ingress protection and high speed sealing 
options. Every PT Select bearing is spin tested under load 
prior to shipment, and is backed by a two-year warranty*.

*  Two-year warranty requires registration of the bearing at Rexnord.com

Total Cost of Ownership
PT Select is a cost effective,  
high quality off-the-shelf bearing 
designed around the characteristics 
that customers value most. 

Valuable Expertise
Rexnord has been designing and manufacturing 
high quality products for more than 125 years 
and is committed to innovating solutions that 
meet the needs of the customers and industries it 
serves, now and in the future. 

Bore Size Seal Type Fixed/  
Expansion

PT Select 
Part Number Dodge S2000 Dodge 

Catalog # SKF Sealmaster Timken-QM Hub City FYH Jones Moline PTI

1-7/16 Clearance Seal Fixed P2B107C P2BS2-107L 070319 SYR1716H18 USRB5000-107 QAPL08A-107ST KPB-1716LT XS2P408-23L NONE 192-21-107L SR2PB2-107SLNE
1-7/16 Clearance Seal Expansion P2B107CE P2BS2-107LE 070342 SYR171618 USRB5000E-107 QAPL08A-107SET NONE XS2P408-23FL NONE 191-21-107L SR2PB2-107SLXP
1-7/16 Triple Lip Seal Fixed P2B107T P2BS2-107R 070273 SYR1716H USRB5000-107C QAPL08A-107SM KPB-1716DN XS2P408-23 JA2107 192-21-107 SR2PB2-107R3NE
1-7/16 Triple Lip Seal Expansion P2B107TE P2BS2-107RE 070296 SYR1716 USRB5000E-107C QAPL08A-107SEM NONE XS2P408-23F JA2107EXP 191-21-107 SR2PB2-107R3XP
1-11/16 Clearance Seal Fixed P2B111C P2BS2-111L 070322 SYR11116H18 USRB5000-111 QAPL09A-111ST KPB-11116LT XS2P409-27L NONE 192-21-111L SR2PB2-111SLNE
1-11/16 Clearance Seal Expansion P2B111CE P2BS2-111LE 070345 SYR1111618 USRB5000E-111 QAPL09A-111SET NONE XS2P409-27FL NONE 191-21-111L SR2PB2-111SLXP
1-11/16 Triple Lip Seal Fixed P2B111T P2BS2-111R 070276 SYR11116H USRB5000-111C QAPL09A-111SM KPB-11116DN XS2P409-27 JA2111 192-21-111 SR2PB2-111R3NE
1-11/16 Triple Lip Seal Expansion P2B111TE P2BS2-111RE 070299 SYR11116 USRB5000E-111C QAPL09A-111SEM NONE XS2P409-27F JA2111EXP 191-21-111 SR2PB2-111R3XP
1-15/16 Clearance Seal Fixed P2B115C P2BS2-115L 070324 SYR11516H18 USRB5000-115 QAPL10A-115ST KPB-11516LT XS2P410-31L NONE 192-21-115L SR2PB2-115SLNE
1-15/16 Clearance Seal Expansion P2B115CE P2BS2-115LE 070347 SYR1151618 USRB5000E-115 QAPL10A-115SET NONE XS2P410-31FL NONE 191-21-115L SR2PB2-115SLXP
1-15/16 Triple Lip Seal Fixed P2B115T P2BS2-115R 070278 SYR11516H USRB5000-115C QAPL10A-115SM KPB-11516DN XS2P410-31 JA2115 192-21-115 SR2PB2-115R3NE
1-15/16 Triple Lip Seal Expansion P2B115TE P2BS2-115RE 070301 SYR11516 USRB5000E-115C QAPL10A-115SEM NONE XS2P410-31F JA2115EXP 191-21-115 SR2PB2-115R3XP
2-3/16 Clearance Seal Fixed P2B203C P2BS2-203L 070326 SYR2316H18 USRB5000-203 QAPL11A-203ST KPB-2316LT XS2P411-35L NONE 192-21-203L SR2PB2-203SLNE
2-3/16 Clearance Seal Expansion P2B203CE P2BS2-203LE 070349 SYR231618 USRB5000E-203 QAPL11A-203SET NONE XS2P411-35FL NONE 191-21-203L SR2PB2-203SLXP
2-3/16 Triple Lip Seal Fixed P2B203T P2BS2-203R 070280 SYR2316H USRB5000-203C QAPL11A-203SM KPB-2316DN XS2P411-35 JA2203 192-21-203 SR2PB2-203R3NE
2-3/16 Triple Lip Seal Expansion P2B203TE P2BS2-203RE 070303 SYR2316 USRB5000E-203C QAPL11A-203SEM NONE XS2P411-35F JA2203EXP 191-21-203 SR2PB2-203R3XP
2-7/16 Clearance Seal Fixed P2B207C P2BS2-207L 070328 SYR2716H18 USRB5000-207 QAPL13A-207ST KPB-2716LT XS2P413-39L NONE 192-21-207L SR2PB2-207SLNE
2-7/16 Clearance Seal Expansion P2B207CE P2BS2-207LE 070351 SYR271618 USRB5000E-207 QAPL13A-207SET NONE XS2P413-39FL NONE 191-21-207L SR2PB2-207SLXP
2-7/16 Triple Lip Seal Fixed P2B207T P2BS2-207R 070282 SYR2716H USRB5000-207C QAPL13A-207SM KPB-2716DN XS2P413-39 JA2207 192-21-207 SR2PB2-207R3NE
2-7/16 Triple Lip Seal Expansion P2B207TE P2BS2-207RE 070305 SYR2716 USRB5000E-207C QAPL13A-207SEM NONE XS2P413-39F JA2207EXP 191-21-207 SR2PB2-207R3XP
2-1/2 Clearance Seal Fixed P2B208C NONE NONE SYR212H18 USRB5000-208 QAPL13A-208ST KPB-212LT XS2P413-40L NONE 192-21-208L SR2PB2-208SLNE
2-1/2 Clearance Seal Expansion P2B208CE NONE NONE SYR21218 USRB5000E-208 QAPL13A-208SET NONE XS2P413-40FL NONE 191-21-208L SR2PB2-208SLXP
2-1/2 Triple Lip Seal Fixed P2B208T NONE NONE SYR212H USRB5000-208C QAPL13A-208SM KPB-212DN XS2P413-40 JA2208 192-21-208 SR2PB2-208R3NE
2-1/2 Triple Lip Seal Expansion P2B208TE NONE NONE SYR212 USRB5000E-208C QAPL13A-208SEM NONE XS2P413-40F JA2208EXP 191-21-208 SR2PB2-208R3XP
2-11/16 Clearance Seal Fixed P2B211C P2BS2-211L 070330 SYR21116H18 USRB5000-211 QAPL15A-211ST KPB-21116LT XS2P415-43L NONE 192-21-211L SR2PB2-211SLNE
2-11/16 Clearance Seal Expansion P2B211CE P2BS2-211LE 070353 SYR2111618 USRB5000E-211 QAPL15A-211SET NONE XS2P415-43FL NONE 191-21-211L SR2PB2-211SLXP
2-11/16 Triple Lip Seal Fixed P2B211T P2BS2-211R 070284 SYR21116H USRB5000-211C QAPL15A-211SM KPB-21116DN XS2P415-43 JA2211 192-21-211 SR2PB2-211R3NE
2-11/16 Triple Lip Seal Expansion P2B211TE P2BS2-211RE 070307 SYR21116 USRB5000E-211C QAPL15A-211SEM NONE XS2P415-43F JA2211EXP 191-21-211 SR2PB2-211R3XP
2-15/16 Clearance Seal Fixed P2B215C P2BS2-215L 070331 SYR21516H18 USRB5000-215 QAPL15A-215ST NONE XS2P415-47L NONE 192-21-215L SR2PB2-215SLNE
2-15/16 Clearance Seal Expansion P2B215CE P2BS2-215LE 070354 SYR2151618 USRB5000E-215 QAPL15A-215SET NONE XS2P415-47FL NONE 191-21-215L SR2PB2-215SLXP
2-15/16 Triple Lip Seal Fixed P2B215T P2BS2-215R 070285 SYR21516H USRB5000-215C QAPL15A-215SM NONE XS2P415-47 JA2215 192-21-215 SR2PB2-215R3NE
2-15/16 Triple Lip Seal Expansion P2B215TE P2BS2-215RE 070308 SYR21516 USRB5000E-215C QAPL15A-215SEM NONE XS2P415-47F JA2215EXP 191-21-215 SR2PB2-215R3XP
3-7/16 Clearance Seal Fixed P2B307C P2BS2-307L 070334 SYR3716H18 USRB5000-307 QAPL18A-307ST NONE XS2P418-55L NONE 192-21-307L SR2PB2-307SLNE
3-7/16 Clearance Seal Expansion P2B307CE P2BS2-307LE 070357 SYR371618 USRB5000E-307 QAPL18A-307SET NONE XS2P418-55FL NONE 191-21-307L SR2PB2-307SLXP
3-7/16 Triple Lip Seal Fixed P2B307T P2BS2-307R 070288 SYR3716H USRB5000-307C QAPL18A-307SM NONE XS2P418-55 JA2307 192-21-307 SR2PB2-307R3NE
3-7/16 Triple Lip Seal Expansion P2B307TE P2BS2-307RE 070311 SYR3716 USRB5000E-307C QAPL18A-307SEM NONE XS2P418-55F JA2307EXP 191-21-307 SR2PB2-307R3XP
3-1/2 Clearance Seal Fixed P2B308C NONE NONE SYR312H18 USRB5000-308 QAPL18A-308ST NONE XS2P418-56L NONE 192-21-308L SR2PB2-308SLNE
3-1/2 Clearance Seal Expansion P2B308CE NONE NONE SYR31218 USRB5000E-308 QAPL18A-308SET NONE XS2P418-56FL NONE 191-21-308L SR2PB2-308SLXP
3-1/2 Triple Lip Seal Fixed P2B308T NONE NONE SYR312H USRB5000-308C QAPL18A-308SM NONE XS2P418-56 JA2308 192-21-308 SR2PB2-308R3NE
3-1/2 Triple Lip Seal Expansion P2B308TE NONE NONE SYR312 USRB5000E-308C QAPL18A-308SEM NONE XS2P418-56F JA2308EXP 191-21-308 SR2PB2-308R3XP
3-15/16 Clearance Seal Fixed P2B315C P2BS2-315L 070336 NONE NONE QAPL20A-315ST NONE XS2P420-63L NONE NONE SR2PB2-315SLNE
3-15/16 Clearance Seal Expansion P2B315CE P2BS2-315LE 070359 NONE NONE QAPL20A-315SET NONE XS2P420-63FL NONE NONE SR2PB2-315SLXP
3-15/16 Triple Lip Seal Fixed P2B315T P2BS2-315R 070290 NONE NONE QAPL20A-315SM NONE XS2P420-63 NONE NONE SR2PB2-315R3NE
3-15/16 Triple Lip Seal Expansion P2B315TE P2BS2-315RE 070313 NONE NONE QAPL20A-315SEM NONE XS2P420-63F NONE NONE SR2PB2-315R3XP

PT Select Housing — 2-Bolt Pillow Block



Proven Bearing Quality
Designed with specialized geometry that provides low 
operating temperatures and reduced vibration, along 
with premium ingress protection and high speed sealing 
options. Every PT Select bearing is spin tested under load 
prior to shipment, and is backed by a two-year warranty*.

*  Two-year warranty requires registration of the bearing at Rexnord.com

Total Cost of Ownership
PT Select is a cost effective,  
high quality off-the-shelf bearing 
designed around the characteristics 
that customers value most. 

Valuable Expertise
Rexnord has been designing and manufacturing 
high quality products for more than 125 years 
and is committed to innovating solutions that 
meet the needs of the customers and industries it 
serves, now and in the future. 

PT Select Housing — 4-Bolt Pillow Block

Bore Size Seal Type Fixed/  
Expansion

PT Select 
Part Number Dodge S2000 Dodge 

Catalog # SKF Sealmaster Timken-QM Hub City FYH Jones Moline PTI

1-15/16 Clearance Seal Fixed P4B115C P4BS2-115L 070397 NONE NONE NONE NONE #N/A NONE NONE NONE
1-15/16 Clearance Seal Expansion P4B115CE P4BS2-115LE 070415 NONE NONE NONE NONE #N/A NONE NONE NONE
1-15/16 Triple Lip Seal Fixed P4B115T P4BS2-115R 070361 NONE NONE NONE NONE #N/A NONE NONE NONE
1-15/16 Triple Lip Seal Expansion P4B115TE P4BS2-115RE 070379 NONE NONE NONE NONE #N/A NONE NONE NONE
2-3/16 Clearance Seal Fixed P4B203C P4BS2-203L 070399 NONE NONE NONE NONE #N/A NONE NONE NONE
2-3/16 Clearance Seal Expansion P4B203CE P4BS2-203LE 070417 NONE NONE NONE NONE #N/A NONE NONE NONE
2-3/16 Triple Lip Seal Fixed P4B203T P4BS2-203R 070363 NONE NONE NONE NONE #N/A NONE NONE NONE
2-3/16 Triple Lip Seal Expansion P4B203TE P4BS2-203RE 070381 NONE NONE NONE NONE #N/A NONE NONE NONE
2-7/16 Clearance Seal Fixed P4B207C P4BS2-207L 070401 NONE USRBF5000-207 QAPF13A-207ST NONE XS4P413-39L NONE 192-41-207L NONE
2-7/16 Clearance Seal Expansion P4B207CE P4BS2-207LE 070419 NONE USRBF5000E-207 QAPF13A-207SET NONE XS4P413-39FL NONE 191-41-207L NONE
2-7/16 Triple Lip Seal Fixed P4B207T P4BS2-207R 070365 NONE USRBF5000-207C QAPF13A-207SM NONE XS4P413-39 NONE 192-41-207 NONE
2-7/16 Triple Lip Seal Expansion P4B207TE P4BS2-207RE 070383 NONE USRBF5000E-207C QAPF13A-207SEM NONE XS4P413-39F NONE 191-41-207 NONE
2-1/2 Clearance Seal Fixed P4B208C NONE NONE NONE USRBF5000-208 QAPF13A-208ST NONE XS4P413-40L NONE 192-41-208L NONE
2-1/2 Clearance Seal Expansion P4B208CE NONE NONE NONE USRBF5000E-208 QAPF13A-208SET NONE XS4P413-40FL NONE 191-41-208L NONE
2-1/2 Triple Lip Seal Fixed P4B208T NONE NONE NONE USRBF5000-208C QAPF13A-208SM NONE XS4P413-40 NONE 192-41-208 NONE
2-1/2 Triple Lip Seal Expansion P4B208TE NONE NONE NONE USRBF5000E-208C QAPF13A-208SEM NONE XS4P413-40F NONE 191-41-208 NONE
2-11/16 Clearance Seal Fixed P4B211C P4BS2-211L 070403 NONE USRBF5000-211 QAPF15A-211ST NONE XS4P415-43L NONE 192-41-211L SR2PB4-211SLNE
2-11/16 Clearance Seal Expansion P4B211CE P4BS2-211LE 070421 NONE USRBF5000E-211 QAPF15A-211SET NONE XS4P415-43FL NONE 191-41-211L SR2PB4-211SLXP
2-11/16 Triple Lip Seal Fixed P4B211T P4BS2-211R 070367 NONE USRBF5000-211C QAPF15A-211SM NONE XS4P415-43 NONE 192-41-211 SR2PB4-211R3NE
2-11/16 Triple Lip Seal Expansion P4B211TE P4BS2-211RE 070385 NONE USRBF5000E-211C QAPF15A-211SEM NONE XS4P415-43F NONE 191-41-211 SR2PB4-211R3XP
2-15/16 Clearance Seal Fixed P4B215C P4BS2-215L 070404 NONE USRBF5000-215 QAPF15A-215ST NONE XS4P415-47L NONE 192-41-215L SR2PB4-215SLNE
2-15/16 Clearance Seal Expansion P4B215CE P4BS2-215LE 070422 NONE USRBF5000E-215 QAPF15A-215SET NONE XS4P415-47FL NONE 191-41-215L SR2PB4-215SLXP
2-15/16 Triple Lip Seal Fixed P4B215T P4BS2-215R 070368 NONE USRBF5000-215C QAPF15A-215SM NONE XS4P415-47 NONE 192-41-215 SR2PB4-215R3NE
2-15/16 Triple Lip Seal Expansion P4B215TE P4BS2-215RE 070386 NONE USRBF5000E-215C QAPF15A-215SEM NONE XS4P415-47F NONE 191-41-215 SR2PB4-215R3XP
3-7/16 Clearance Seal Fixed P4B307C P4BS2-307L 070407 NONE USRBF5000-307 QAPF18A-307ST NONE XS4P418-55L NONE 192-41-307L SR2PB4-307SLNE
3-7/16 Clearance Seal Expansion P4B307CE P4BS2-307LE 070425 NONE USRBF5000E-307 QAPF18A-307SET NONE XS4P418-55FL NONE 191-41-307L SR2PB4-307SLXP
3-7/16 Triple Lip Seal Fixed P4B307T P4BS2-307R 070371 NONE USRBF5000-307C QAPF18A-307SM NONE XS4P418-55 NONE 192-41-307 SR2PB4-307R3NE
3-7/16 Triple Lip Seal Expansion P4B307TE P4BS2-307RE 070389 NONE USRBF5000E-307C QAPF18A-307SEM NONE XS4P418-55F NONE 191-41-307 SR2PB4-307R3XP
3-1/2 Clearance Seal Fixed P4B308C NONE NONE NONE USRBF5000-308 QAPF18A-308ST NONE XS4P418-56L NONE 192-41-308L SR2PB4-308SLNE
3-1/2 Clearance Seal Expansion P4B308CE NONE NONE NONE USRBF5000E-308 QAPF18A-308SET NONE XS4P418-56FL NONE 191-41-308L SR2PB4-308SLXP
3-1/2 Triple Lip Seal Fixed P4B308T NONE NONE NONE USRBF5000-308C QAPF18A-308SM NONE XS4P418-56 NONE 192-41-308 SR2PB4-308R3NE
3-1/2 Triple Lip Seal Expansion P4B308TE NONE NONE NONE USRBF5000E-308C QAPF18A-308SEM NONE XS4P418-56F NONE 191-41-308 SR2PB4-308R3XP
3-15/16 Clearance Seal Fixed P4B315C P4BS2-315L 070409 NONE USRBF5000-315 QAPF20A-315ST NONE XS4P420-63L NONE 192-41-315L SR2PB4-315SLNE
3-15/16 Clearance Seal Expansion P4B315CE P4BS2-315LE 070427 NONE USRBF5000E-315 QAPF20A-315SET NONE XS4P420-63FL NONE 191-41-315L SR2PB4-315SLXP
3-15/16 Triple Lip Seal Fixed P4B315T P4BS2-315R 070373 NONE USRBF5000-315C QAPF20A-315SM NONE XS4P420-63 NONE 192-41-315 SR2PB4-315R3NE
3-15/16 Triple Lip Seal Expansion P4B315TE P4BS2-315RE 070391 NONE USRBF5000E-315C QAPF20A-315SEM NONE XS4P420-63F NONE 191-41-315 SR2PB4-315R3XP
4-7/16 Clearance Seal Fixed P4B407C NONE NONE NONE NONE NONE NONE #N/A NONE NONE NONE
4-7/16 Clearance Seal Expansion P4B407CE NONE NONE NONE NONE NONE NONE #N/A NONE NONE NONE
4-7/16 Triple Lip Seal Fixed P4B407T NONE NONE NONE NONE NONE NONE #N/A NONE NONE NONE
4-7/16 Triple Lip Seal Expansion P4B407TE NONE NONE NONE NONE NONE NONE #N/A NONE NONE NONE
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SKF PT Select

FYE11116 EFB111TE
FYE1111618 EFB111CE
FYE11116H EFB111T

FYE11116H18 EFB111C
FYE11516 EFB115TE

FYE1151618 EFB115CE
FYE11516H EFB115T

FYE11516H18 EFB115C
FYE1716 EFB107TE

FYE171618 EFB107CE
FYE1716H EFB107T

FYE1716H18 EFB107C
FYE21116 EFB211TE

FYE2111618 EFB211CE
FYE21116H EFB211T

FYE21116H18 EFB211C
FYE212 EFB208TE

FYE21218 EFB208CE
FYE212H EFB208T

FYE212H18 EFB208C
FYE21516 EFB215TE

FYE2151618 EFB215CE
FYE21516H EFB215T

FYE21516H18 EFB215C
FYE2316 EFB203TE

FYE231618 EFB203CE
FYE2316H EFB203T

FYE2316H18 EFB203C
FYE2716 EFB207TE

FYE271618 EFB207CE
FYE2716H EFB207T

FYE2716H18 EFB207C
FYE312 EFB308TE

FYE31218 EFB308CE
FYE312H EFB308T

FYE312H18 EFB308C
FYE31516 EFB315TE

FYE3151618 EFB315CE
FYE31516H EFB315T

FYE31516H18 EFB315C
FYE3716 EFB307TE

FYE371618 EFB307CE
FYE3716H EFB307T

FYE3716H18 EFB307C
FYR11116 FB111TE

FYR1111618 FB111CE
FYR11116H FB111T

FYR11116H18 FB111C
FYR11516 FB115TE

FYR1151618 FB115CE
FYR11516H FB115T

FYR11516H18 FB115C
FYR1716 FB107TE

FYR171618 FB107CE
FYR1716H FB107T

FYR1716H18 FB107C
FYR21116 FB211TE

FYR2111618 FB211CE
FYR21116H FB211T

FYR21116H18 FB211C
FYR212 FB208TE

FYR21218 FB208CE
FYR212H FB208T

SKF PT Select

FYR212H18 FB208C
FYR21516 FB215TE

FYR2151618 FB215CE
FYR21516H FB215T

FYR21516H18 FB215C
FYR2316 FB203TE

FYR231618 FB203CE
FYR2316H FB203T

FYR2316H18 FB203C
FYR2716 FB207TE

FYR271618 FB207CE
FYR2716H FB207T

FYR2716H18 FB207C
FYR312 FB308TE

FYR31218 FB308CE
FYR312H FB308T

FYR312H18 FB308C
FYR315 FB315TE

FYR31518 FB315CE
FYR315H FB315T

FYR315H18 FB315C
FYR3716 FB307TE

FYR371618 FB307CE
FYR3716H FB307T

FYR3716H18 FB307C
FYRP11116 FC111TE

FYRP1111618 FC111CE
FYRP11116H FC111T

FYRP11116H18 FC111C
FYRP11516 FC115TE

FYRP1151618 FC115CE
FYRP11516H FC115T

FYRP11516H18 FC115C
FYRP1716 FC107TE

FYRP171618 FC107CE
FYRP1716H FC107T

FYRP1716H18 FC107C
FYRP21116 FC211TE

FYRP2111618 FC211CE
FYRP21116H FC211T

FYRP21116H18 FC211C
FYRP212 FC208TE

FYRP21218 FC208CE
FYRP212H FC208T

FYRP212H18 FC208C
FYRP21516 FC215TE

FYRP2151618 FC215CE
FYRP21516H FC215T

FYRP21516H18 FC215C
FYRP2316 FC203TE

FYRP231618 FC203CE
FYRP2316H FC203T

FYRP2316H18 FC203C
FYRP2716 FC207TE

FYRP271618 FC207CE
FYRP2716H FC207T

FYRP2716H18 FC207C
FYRP312 FC308TE

FYRP31218 FC308CE
FYRP312H FC308T

FYRP312H18 FC308C
FYRP315 FC315TE

FYRP31518 FC315CE

SKF PT Select

FYRP315H FC315T
FYRP315H18 FC315C

FYRP3716 FC307TE
FYRP371618 FC307CE
FYRP3716H FC307T

FYRP3716H18 FC307C
SYE11116 EP2B111TE

SYE1111618 EP2B111CE
SYE11116H EP2B111T

SYE11116H18 EP2B111C
SYE11516 EP2B115TE

SYE1151618 EP2B115CE
SYE11516H EP2B115T

SYE11516H18 EP2B115C
SYE1716 EP2B107TE

SYE171618 EP2B107CE
SYE1716H EP2B107T

SYE1716H18 EP2B107C
SYE21116 EP2B211TE

SYE2111618 EP2B211CE
SYE21116H EP2B211T

SYE21116H18 EP2B211C
SYE212 EP2B208TE

SYE21218 EP2B208CE
SYE212H EP2B208T

SYE212H18 EP2B208C
SYE21516 EP2B215TE

SYE2151618 EP2B215CE
SYE21516H EP2B215T

SYE21516H18 EP2B215C
SYE2316 EP2B203TE

SYE231618 EP2B203CE
SYE2316H EP2B203T

SYE2316H18 EP2B203C
SYE2716 EP2B207TE

SYE271618 EP2B207CE
SYE2716H EP2B207T

SYE2716H18 EP2B207C
SYE3716 EP2B307TE

SYE371618 EP2B307CE
SYE3716H EP2B307T

SYE3716H18 EP2B307C
SYR11116 P2B111TE

SYR1111618 P2B111CE
SYR11116H P2B111T

SYR11116H18 P2B111C
SYR11516 P2B115TE

SYR1151618 P2B115CE
SYR11516H P2B115T

SYR11516H18 P2B115C
SYR1716 P2B107TE

SYR171618 P2B107CE
SYR1716H P2B107T

SYR1716H18 P2B107C
SYR21116 P2B211TE

SYR2111618 P2B211CE
SYR21116H P2B211T

SYR21116H18 P2B211C
SYR212 P2B208TE

SYR21218 P2B208CE
SYR212H P2B208T

SYR212H18 P2B208C
SYR21516 P2B215TE

SKF PT Select

SYR2151618 P2B215CE
SYR21516H P2B215T

SYR21516H18 P2B215C
SYR2316 P2B203TE

SYR231618 P2B203CE
SYR2316H P2B203T

SYR2316H18 P2B203C
SYR2716 P2B207TE

SYR271618 P2B207CE
SYR2716H P2B207T

SYR2716H18 P2B207C
SYR312 P2B308TE

SYR31218 P2B308CE
SYR312H P2B308T

SYR312H18 P2B308C
SYR3716 P2B307TE

SYR371618 P2B307CE
SYR3716H P2B307T

SYR3716H18 P2B307C

SKF — PT Select Interchange Guide
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FYH PT Select

XS2P408-23 P2B107T
XS2P408-23F P2B107TE
XS2P408-23FL P2B107CE
XS2P408-23L P2B107C
XS2P409-27 P2B111T
XS2P409-27F P2B111TE
XS2P409-27FL P2B111CE
XS2P409-27L P2B111C
XS2P410-31 P2B115T
XS2P410-31F P2B115TE
XS2P410-31FL P2B115CE
XS2P410-31L P2B115C
XS2P411-35 P2B203T
XS2P411-35F P2B203TE
XS2P411-35FL P2B203CE
XS2P411-35L P2B203C
XS2P413-39 P2B207T
XS2P413-39F P2B207TE
XS2P413-39FL P2B207CE
XS2P413-39L P2B207C
XS2P413-40 P2B208T
XS2P413-40F P2B208TE
XS2P413-40FL P2B208CE
XS2P413-40L P2B208C
XS2P415-43 P2B211T
XS2P415-43F P2B211TE
XS2P415-43FL P2B211CE
XS2P415-43L P2B211C
XS2P415-47 P2B215T
XS2P415-47F P2B215TE
XS2P415-47FL P2B215CE
XS2P415-47L P2B215C
XS2P418-55 P2B307T
XS2P418-55F P2B307TE
XS2P418-55FL P2B307CE
XS2P418-55L P2B307C
XS2P418-56 P2B308T
XS2P418-56F P2B308TE
XS2P418-56FL P2B308CE
XS2P418-56L P2B308C
XS2P420-63 P2B315T
XS2P420-63F P2B315TE
XS2P420-63FL P2B315CE
XS2P420-63L P2B315C
XS4F408-23 FB107T
XS4F408-23F FB107TE
XS4F408-23FL FB107CE
XS4F408-23L FB107C
XS4F409-27 FB111T
XS4F409-27F FB111TE
XS4F409-27FL FB111CE
XS4F409-27L FB111C
XS4F410-31 FB115T
XS4F410-31F FB115TE
XS4F410-31FL FB115CE
XS4F410-31L FB115C
XS4F411-35 FB203T
XS4F411-35F FB203TE
XS4F411-35FL FB203CE
XS4F411-35L FB203C
XS4F413-39 FB207T
XS4F413-39F FB207TE
XS4F413-39FL FB207CE

FYH PT Select

XS4F413-39L FB207C
XS4F413-40 FB208T
XS4F413-40F FB208TE
XS4F413-40FL FB208CE
XS4F413-40L FB208C
XS4F415-43 FB211T
XS4F415-43F FB211TE
XS4F415-43FL FB211CE
XS4F415-43L FB211C
XS4F415-47 FB215T
XS4F415-47F FB215TE
XS4F415-47FL FB215CE
XS4F415-47L FB215C
XS4F418-55 FB307T
XS4F418-55F FB307TE
XS4F418-55FL FB307CE
XS4F418-55L FB307C
XS4F418-56 FB308T
XS4F418-56F FB308TE
XS4F418-56FL FB308CE
XS4F418-56L FB308C
XS4F420-63 FB315T
XS4F420-63F FB315TE
XS4F420-63FL FB315CE
XS4F420-63L FB315C
XS4FC408-23 FC107T
XS4FC408-23F FC107TE
XS4FC408-23FL FC107CE
XS4FC408-23L FC107C
XS4FC409-27 FC111T
XS4FC409-27F FC111TE
XS4FC409-27FL FC111CE
XS4FC409-27L FC111C
XS4FC410-31 FC115T
XS4FC410-31F FC115TE
XS4FC410-31FL FC115CE
XS4FC410-31L FC115C
XS4FC411-35 FC203T
XS4FC411-35F FC203TE
XS4FC411-35FL FC203CE
XS4FC411-35L FC203C
XS4FC413-39 FC207T
XS4FC413-39F FC207TE
XS4FC413-39FL FC207CE
XS4FC413-39L FC207C
XS4FC413-40 FC208T
XS4FC413-40F FC208TE
XS4FC413-40FL FC208CE
XS4FC413-40L FC208C
XS4FC415-43 FC211T
XS4FC415-43F FC211TE
XS4FC415-43FL FC211CE
XS4FC415-43L FC211C
XS4FC415-47 FC215T
XS4FC415-47F FC215TE
XS4FC415-47FL FC215CE
XS4FC415-47L FC215C
XS4FC418-55 FC307T
XS4FC418-55F FC307TE
XS4FC418-55FL FC307CE
XS4FC418-55L FC307C
XS4FC418-56 FC308T
XS4FC418-56F FC308TE

FYH PT Select

XS4FC418-56FL FC308CE
XS4FC418-56L FC308C
XS4FC420-63 FC315T
XS4FC420-63F FC315TE
XS4FC420-63FL FC315CE
XS4FC420-63L FC315C

XS4P413-39 P4B207T
XS4P413-39F P4B207TE
XS4P413-39FL P4B207CE
XS4P413-39L P4B207C
XS4P413-40 P4B208T
XS4P413-40F P4B208TE
XS4P413-40FL P4B208CE
XS4P413-40L P4B208C
XS4P415-43 P4B211T
XS4P415-43F P4B211TE
XS4P415-43FL P4B211CE
XS4P415-43L P4B211C
XS4P415-47 P4B215T
XS4P415-47F P4B215TE
XS4P415-47FL P4B215CE
XS4P415-47L P4B215C
XS4P418-55 P4B307T
XS4P418-55F P4B307TE
XS4P418-55FL P4B307CE
XS4P418-55L P4B307C
XS4P418-56 P4B308T
XS4P418-56F P4B308TE
XS4P418-56FL P4B308CE
XS4P418-56L P4B308C
XS4P420-63 P4B315T
XS4P420-63F P4B315TE
XS4P420-63FL P4B315CE
XS4P420-63L P4B315C
XSE2P408-23 EP2B107T
XSE2P408-23F EP2B107TE
XSE2P408-23FL EP2B107CE
XSE2P408-23L EP2B107C
XSE2P409-27 EP2B111T
XSE2P409-27F EP2B111TE
XSE2P409-27FL EP2B111CE
XSE2P409-27L EP2B111C
XSE2P410-31 EP2B115T
XSE2P410-31F EP2B115TE
XSE2P410-31FL EP2B115CE
XSE2P410-31L EP2B115C
XSE2P411-35 EP2B203T
XSE2P411-35F EP2B203TE
XSE2P411-35FL EP2B203CE
XSE2P411-35L EP2B203C
XSE2P413-39 EP2B207T
XSE2P413-39F EP2B207TE
XSE2P413-39FL EP2B207CE
XSE2P413-39L EP2B207C
XSE2P413-40 EP2B208T
XSE2P413-40F EP2B208TE
XSE2P413-40FL EP2B208CE
XSE2P413-40L EP2B208C
XSE2P415-43 EP2B211T
XSE2P415-43F EP2B211TE
XSE2P415-43FL EP2B211CE
XSE2P415-43L EP2B211C
XSE2P415-47 EP2B215T

FYH PT Select

XSE2P415-47F EP2B215TE
XSE2P415-47FL EP2B215CE
XSE2P415-47L EP2B215C
XSE2P418-55 EP2B307T
XSE2P418-55F EP2B307TE
XSE2P418-55FL EP2B307CE
XSE2P418-55L EP2B307C
XSE2P418-56 EP2B308T
XSE2P418-56F EP2B308TE
XSE2P418-56FL EP2B308CE
XSE2P418-56L EP2B308C
XSE4F408-23 EFB107T
XSE4F408-23F EFB107TE
XSE4F408-23FL EFB107CE
XSE4F408-23L EFB107C
XSE4F409-27 EFB111T
XSE4F409-27F EFB111TE
XSE4F409-27FL EFB111CE
XSE4F409-27L EFB111C
XSE4F410-31 EFB115T
XSE4F410-31F EFB115TE
XSE4F410-31FL EFB115CE
XSE4F410-31L EFB115C
XSE4F411-35 EFB203T
XSE4F411-35F EFB203TE
XSE4F411-35FL EFB203CE
XSE4F411-35L EFB203C
XSE4F413-39 EFB207T
XSE4F413-39F EFB207TE
XSE4F413-39FL EFB207CE
XSE4F413-39L EFB207C
XSE4F413-40 EFB208T
XSE4F413-40F EFB208TE
XSE4F413-40FL EFB208CE
XSE4F413-40L EFB208C
XSE4F415-43 EFB211T
XSE4F415-43F EFB211TE
XSE4F415-43FL EFB211CE
XSE4F415-43L EFB211C
XSE4F415-47 EFB215T
XSE4F415-47F EFB215TE
XSE4F415-47FL EFB215CE
XSE4F415-47L EFB215C
XSE4F418-55 EFB307T
XSE4F418-55F EFB307TE
XSE4F418-55FL EFB307CE
XSE4F418-55L EFB307C
XSE4F418-56 EFB308T
XSE4F418-56F EFB308TE
XSE4F418-56FL EFB308CE
XSE4F418-56L EFB308C
XSE4F420-63 EFB315T
XSE4F420-63F EFB315TE
XSE4F420-63FL EFB315CE
XSE4F420-63L EFB315C

FYH — PT Select Interchange Guide
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Hub City PT Select

KFB-11116DN FB111T
KFB-11116LT FB111C
KFB-11116TN FB111T
KFB-11516DN FB115T
KFB-11516LT FB115C
KFB-11516TN FB115T
KFB-1716DN FB107T
KFB-1716LT FB107C
KFB-1716TN FB107T

KFB-21116DN FB211T
KFB-21116LT FB211C
KFB-21116TN FB211T
KFB-212DN FB208T
KFB-212LT FB208C
KFB-212TN FB208T

KFB-21516DN FB215T
KFB-21516LT FB215C
KFB-21516TN FB215T
KFB-2316DN FB203T
KFB-2316LT FB203C
KFB-2316TN FB203T
KFB-2716DN FB207T
KFB-2716LT FB207C
KFB-2716TN FB207T
KFB-312DN FB308T
KFB-312LT FB308C
KFB-312TN FB308T

KFB-31516DN FB315T
KFB-31516LT FB315C
KFB-31516TN FB315T
KFB-3716DN FB307T
KFB-3716LT FB307C
KFB-3716TN FB307T

KFB-4DN FB22464E
KFB-4LT FB22464H
KFB-4TN FB22464E

KFBE-11116DN EFB111T
KFBE-11116LT EFB111C
KFBE-11116TN EFB111T
KFBE-11516DN EFB115T
KFBE-11516LT EFB115C
KFBE-11516TN EFB115T
KFBE-1716DN EFB107T
KFBE-1716LT EFB107C
KFBE-1716TN EFB107T

KFBE-21116DN EFB211T
KFBE-21116LT EFB211C
KFBE-21116TN EFB211T
KFBE-212DN EFB208T
KFBE-212LT EFB208C
KFBE-212TN EFB208T

KFBE-21516DN EFB215T
KFBE-21516LT EFB215C
KFBE-21516TN EFB215T
KFBE-2316DN EFB203T
KFBE-2316LT EFB203C
KFBE-2316TN EFB203T
KFBE-2716DN EFB207T
KFBE-2716LT EFB207C
KFBE-2716TN EFB207T
KFBE-312DN EFB308T
KFBE-312LT EFB308C
KFBE-312TN EFB308T

Hub City PT Select

KFBE-31516DN EFB315T
KFBE-31516LT EFB315C
KFBE-31516TN EFB315T
KFBE-3716DN EFB307T
KFBE-3716LT EFB307C
KFBE-3716TN EFB307T
KPB-11116DN P2B111T
KPB-11116LT P2B111C
KPB-11116TN P2B111T
KPB-11516DN P2B115T
KPB-11516LT P2B115C
KPB-11516TN P2B115T
KPB-1716DN P2B107T
KPB-1716LT P2B107C
KPB-1716TN P2B107T

KPB-21116DN P2B211T
KPB-21116LT P2B211C
KPB-21116TN P2B211T
KPB-212DN P2B208T
KPB-212LT P2B208C
KPB-212TN P2B208T

KPB-2316DN P2B203T
KPB-2316LT P2B203C
KPB-2316TN P2B203T
KPB-2716DN P2B207T
KPB-2716LT P2B207C
KPB-2716TN P2B207T

KPBE-11116DN EP2B111T
KPBE-11116LT EP2B111C
KPBE-11116TN EP2B111T
KPBE-11516DN EP2B115T
KPBE-11516LT EP2B115C
KPBE-11516TN EP2B115T
KPBE-1716DN EP2B107T
KPBE-1716LT EP2B107C
KPBE-1716TN EP2B107T

KPBE-21116DN EP2B211T
KPBE-21116LT EP2B211C
KPBE-21116TN EP2B211T
KPBE-212DN EP2B208T
KPBE-212LT EP2B208C
KPBE-212TN EP2B208T

KPBE-2316DN EP2B203T
KPBE-2316LT EP2B203C
KPBE-2316TN EP2B203T
KPBE-2716DN EP2B207T
KPBE-2716LT EP2B207C
KPBE-2716TN EP2B207T

Hub City — PT Select Interchange Guide
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Jones PT Select

JA2107 P2B107T
JA2107EXP P2B107TE

JA2111 P2B111T
JA2111EXP P2B111TE

JA2115 P2B115T
JA2115EXP P2B115TE

JA2203 P2B203T
JA2203EXP P2B203TE

JA2207 P2B207T
JA2207EXP P2B207TE

JA2208 P2B208T
JA2208EXP P2B208TE

JA2211 P2B211T
JA2211EXP P2B211TE

JA2215 P2B215T
JA2215EXP P2B215TE

JA2307 P2B307T
JA2307EXP P2B307TE

JA2308 P2B308T
JA2308EXP P2B308TE

JE2107 EP2B107T
JE2107EXP EP2B107TE

JE2111 EP2B111T
JE2111EXP EP2B111TE

JE2115 EP2B115T
JE2115EXP EP2B115TE

JE2203 EP2B203T
JE2203EXP EP2B203TE

JE2207 EP2B207T
JE2207EXP EP2B207TE

JE2208 EP2B208T
JE2208EXP EP2B208TE

JE2211 EP2B211T
JE2211EXP EP2B211TE

JE2215 EP2B215T
JE2215EXP EP2B215TE

JE2307 EP2B307T
JE2307EXP EP2B307TE

JE2308 EP2B308T
JE2308EXP EP2B308TE

JYR2111 FB111T
JYR2111EXP FB111TE

JYR2115 FB115T
JYR2115EXP FB115TE

JYR2203 FB203T
JYR2203EXP FB203TE

JYR2207 FB207T
JYR2207EXP FB207TE

JYR2208 FB208T
JYR2208EXP FB208TE

JYR2211 FB211T
JYR2211EXP FB211TE

JYR2215 FB215T
JYR2215EXP FB215TE

JYR2307 FB307T
JYR2307EXP FB307TE

JYR2307S FB307T
JYR2307SEXP FB307TE

JYR2308 FB308T
JYR2308EXP FB308TE

JYR2308S FB308T
JYR2308SEXP FB308TE

JYR2315 FB315T
JYR2315EXP FB315TE

Jones PT Select

JYR2315S FB315T
JYR2315SEXP FB315TE

JYRP2107 FC107T
JYRP2107EXP FC107TE

JYRP2111 FC111T
JYRP2111EXP FC111TE

JYRP2115 FC115T
JYRP2115EXP FC115TE

JYRP2203 FC203T
JYRP2203EXP FC203TE

JYRP2207 FC207T
JYRP2207EXP FC207TE

JYRP2208 FC208T
JYRP2208EXP FC208TE

JYRP2211 FC211T
JYRP2211EXP FC211TE

JYRP2215 FC215T
JYRP2215EXP FC215TE

JYRP2307 FC307T
JYRP2307EXP FC307TE

JYRP2308 FC308T
JYRP2308EXP FC308TE

JYRP2315 FC315T
JYRP2315EXP FC315TE

Jones — PT Select Interchange Guide
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Moline — PT Select Interchange Guide

Moline PT Select

191-11-107 FB107TE
191-11-107G FB107TE
191-11-107L FB107CE
191-11-111 FB111TE

191-11-111G FB111TE
191-11-111L FB111CE
191-11-115 FB115TE

191-11-115G FB115TE
191-11-115L FB115CE
191-11-203 FB203TE

191-11-203G FB203TE
191-11-203L FB203CE
191-11-207 FB207TE

191-11-207G FB207TE
191-11-207L FB207CE
191-11-208 FB208TE

191-11-208G FB208TE
191-11-208L FB208CE
191-11-211 FB211TE

191-11-211G FB211TE
191-11-211L FB211CE
191-11-215 FB215TE

191-11-215G FB215TE
191-11-215L FB215CE
191-11-307 FB307TE

191-11-307G FB307TE
191-11-307L FB307CE
191-11-308 FB308TE

191-11-308G FB308TE
191-11-308L FB308CE
191-11-315 FB315TE

191-11-315G FB315TE
191-11-315L FB315CE
191-21-107 P2B107TE

191-21-107G P2B107TE
191-21-107L P2B107CE
191-21-111 P2B111TE

191-21-111G P2B111TE
191-21-111L P2B111CE
191-21-115 P2B115TE

191-21-115G P2B115TE
191-21-115L P2B115CE
191-21-203 P2B203TE

191-21-203G P2B203TE
191-21-203L P2B203CE
191-21-207 P2B207TE

191-21-207G P2B207TE
191-21-207L P2B207CE
191-21-208 P2B208TE

191-21-208G P2B208TE
191-21-208L P2B208CE
191-21-211 P2B211TE

191-21-211G P2B211TE
191-21-211L P2B211CE
191-21-215 P2B215TE

191-21-215G P2B215TE
191-21-215L P2B215CE
191-21-307 P2B307TE

191-21-307G P2B307TE
191-21-307L P2B307CE
191-21-308 P2B308TE

191-21-308G P2B308TE
191-21-308L P2B308CE
191-31-107 FC107TE

191-31-107G FC107TE
191-31-107L FC107CE
191-31-111 FC111TE

191-31-111G FC111TE
191-31-111L FC111CE
191-31-115 FC115TE

191-31-115G FC115TE

Moline PT Select

191-31-115L FC115CE
191-31-203 FC203TE

191-31-203G FC203TE
191-31-203L FC203CE
191-31-207 FC207TE

191-31-207G FC207TE
191-31-207L FC207CE
191-31-208 FC208TE

191-31-208G FC208TE
191-31-208L FC208CE
191-31-211 FC211TE

191-31-211G FC211TE
191-31-211L FC211CE
191-31-215 FC215TE

191-31-215G FC215TE
191-31-215L FC215CE
191-31-307 FC307TE

191-31-307G FC307TE
191-31-307L FC307CE
191-31-308 FC308TE

191-31-308G FC308TE
191-31-308L FC308CE
191-31-315 FC315TE

191-31-315G FC315TE
191-31-315L FC315CE
191-41-207 P4B207TE

191-41-207G P4B207TE
191-41-207L P4B207CE
191-41-208 P4B208TE

191-41-208G P4B208TE
191-41-208L P4B208CE
191-41-211 P4B211TE

191-41-211G P4B211TE
191-41-211L P4B211CE
191-41-215 P4B215TE

191-41-215G P4B215TE
191-41-215L P4B215CE
191-41-307 P4B307TE

191-41-307G P4B307TE
191-41-307L P4B307CE
191-41-308 P4B308TE

191-41-308G P4B308TE
191-41-308L P4B308CE
191-41-315 P4B315TE

191-41-315G P4B315TE
191-41-315L P4B315CE
192-11-107 FB107T

192-11-107G FB107T
192-11-107L FB107C
192-11-111 FB111T

192-11-111G FB111T
192-11-111L FB111C
192-11-115 FB115T

192-11-115G FB115T
192-11-115L FB115C
192-11-203 FB203T

192-11-203G FB203T
192-11-203L FB203C
192-11-207 FB207T

192-11-207G FB207T
192-11-207L FB207C
192-11-208 FB208T

192-11-208G FB208T
192-11-208L FB208C
192-11-211 FB211T

192-11-211G FB211T
192-11-211L FB211C
192-11-215 FB215T

192-11-215G FB215T
192-11-215L FB215C
192-11-307 FB307T

Moline PT Select

192-11-307G FB307T
192-11-307L FB307C
192-11-308 FB308T

192-11-308G FB308T
192-11-308L FB308C
192-11-315 FB315T

192-11-315G FB315T
192-11-315L FB315C
192-21-107 P2B107T

192-21-107G P2B107T
192-21-107L P2B107C
192-21-111 P2B111T

192-21-111G P2B111T
192-21-111L P2B111C
192-21-115 P2B115T

192-21-115G P2B115T
192-21-115L P2B115C
192-21-203 P2B203T

192-21-203G P2B203T
192-21-203L P2B203C
192-21-207 P2B207T

192-21-207G P2B207T
192-21-207L P2B207C
192-21-208 P2B208T

192-21-208G P2B208T
192-21-208L P2B208C
192-21-211 P2B211T

192-21-211G P2B211T
192-21-211L P2B211C
192-21-215 P2B215T

192-21-215G P2B215T
192-21-215L P2B215C
192-21-307 P2B307T

192-21-307G P2B307T
192-21-307L P2B307C
192-21-308 P2B308T

192-21-308G P2B308T
192-21-308L P2B308C
192-31-107 FC107T

192-31-107G FC107T
192-31-107L FC107C
192-31-111 FC111T

192-31-111G FC111T
192-31-111L FC111C
192-31-115 FC115T

192-31-115G FC115T
192-31-115L FC115C
192-31-203 FC203T

192-31-203G FC203T
192-31-203L FC203C
192-31-207 FC207T

192-31-207G FC207T
192-31-207L FC207C
192-31-208 FC208T

192-31-208G FC208T
192-31-208L FC208C
192-31-211 FC211T

192-31-211G FC211T
192-31-211L FC211C
192-31-215 FC215T

192-31-215G FC215T
192-31-215L FC215C
192-31-307 FC307T

192-31-307G FC307T
192-31-307L FC307C
192-31-308 FC308T

192-31-308G FC308T
192-31-308L FC308C
192-31-315 FC315T

192-31-315G FC315T
192-31-315L FC315C

Moline PT Select

192-41-207 P4B207T
192-41-207G P4B207T
192-41-207L P4B207C
192-41-208 P4B208T

192-41-208G P4B208T
192-41-208L P4B208C
192-41-211 P4B211T

192-41-211G P4B211T
192-41-211L P4B211C
192-41-215 P4B215T

192-41-215G P4B215T
192-41-215L P4B215C
192-41-307 P4B307T

192-41-307G P4B307T
192-41-307L P4B307C
192-41-308 P4B308T

192-41-308G P4B308T
192-41-308L P4B308C
192-41-315 P4B315T

192-41-315G P4B315T
192-41-315L P4B315C
291-11-107 EFB107TE

291-11-107G EFB107TE
291-11-107L EFB107CE
291-11-111 EFB111TE

291-11-111G EFB111TE
291-11-111L EFB111CE
291-11-115 EFB115TE

291-11-115G EFB115TE
291-11-115L EFB115CE
291-11-203 EFB203TE

291-11-203G EFB203TE
291-11-203L EFB203CE
291-11-207 EFB207TE

291-11-207G EFB207TE
291-11-207L EFB207CE
291-11-208 EFB208TE

291-11-208G EFB208TE
291-11-208L EFB208CE
291-11-211 EFB211TE

291-11-211G EFB211TE
291-11-211L EFB211CE
291-11-215 EFB215TE

291-11-215G EFB215TE
291-11-215L EFB215CE
291-11-307 EFB307TE

291-11-307G EFB307TE
291-11-307L EFB307CE
291-11-308 EFB308TE

291-11-308G EFB308TE
291-11-308L EFB308CE
291-11-315 EFB315TE

291-11-315G EFB315TE
291-11-315L EFB315CE
291-21-107 EP2B107TE

291-21-107G EP2B107TE
291-21-107L EP2B107CE
291-21-111 EP2B111TE

291-21-111G EP2B111TE
291-21-111L EP2B111CE
291-21-115 EP2B115TE

291-21-115G EP2B115TE
291-21-115L EP2B115CE
291-21-203 EP2B203TE

291-21-203G EP2B203TE
291-21-203L EP2B203CE
291-21-207 EP2B207TE

291-21-207G EP2B207TE
291-21-207L EP2B207CE
291-21-208 EP2B208TE

291-21-208G EP2B208TE

Moline PT Select

291-21-208L EP2B208CE
291-21-211 EP2B211TE

291-21-211G EP2B211TE
291-21-211L EP2B211CE
291-21-215 EP2B215TE

291-21-215G EP2B215TE
291-21-215L EP2B215CE
291-21-307 EP2B307TE

291-21-307G EP2B307TE
291-21-307L EP2B307CE
291-21-308 EP2B308TE

291-21-308G EP2B308TE
291-21-308L EP2B308CE
291-31-111 FC111TE

291-31-111G FC111TE
291-31-111L FC111CE
291-31-115 FC115TE

291-31-115G FC115TE
291-31-115L FC115CE
291-31-203 FC203TE

291-31-203G FC203TE
291-31-203L FC203CE
291-31-207 FC207TE

291-31-207G FC207TE
291-31-207L FC207CE
291-31-208 FC208TE

291-31-208G FC208TE
291-31-208L FC208CE
291-31-211 FC211TE

291-31-211G FC211TE
291-31-211L FC211CE
291-31-215 FC215TE

291-31-215G FC215TE
291-31-215L FC215CE
291-31-307 FC307TE

291-31-307G FC307TE
291-31-307L FC307CE
291-31-308 FC308TE

291-31-308G FC308TE
291-31-308L FC308CE
291-31-315 FC315TE

291-31-315G FC315TE
291-31-315L FC315CE
292-11-107 EFB107T

292-11-107G EFB107T
292-11-107L EFB107C
292-11-111 EFB111T

292-11-111G EFB111T
292-11-111L EFB111C
292-11-115 EFB115T

292-11-115G EFB115T
292-11-115L EFB115C
292-11-203 EFB203T

292-11-203G EFB203T
292-11-203L EFB203C
292-11-207 EFB207T

292-11-207G EFB207T
292-11-207L EFB207C
292-11-208 EFB208T

292-11-208G EFB208T
292-11-208L EFB208C
292-11-211 EFB211T

292-11-211G EFB211T
292-11-211L EFB211C
292-11-215 EFB215T

292-11-215G EFB215T
292-11-215L EFB215C
292-11-307 EFB307T

292-11-307G EFB307T
292-11-307L EFB307C
292-11-308 EFB308T

Moline PT Select

292-11-308G EFB308T
292-11-308L EFB308C
292-11-315 EFB315T

292-11-315G EFB315T
292-11-315L EFB315C
292-21-107 EP2B107T

292-21-107G EP2B107T
292-21-107L EP2B107C
292-21-111 EP2B111T

292-21-111G EP2B111T
292-21-111L EP2B111C
292-21-115 EP2B115T

292-21-115G EP2B115T
292-21-115L EP2B115C
292-21-203 EP2B203T

292-21-203G EP2B203T
292-21-203L EP2B203C
292-21-207 EP2B207T

292-21-207G EP2B207T
292-21-207L EP2B207C
292-21-208 EP2B208T

292-21-208G EP2B208T
292-21-208L EP2B208C
292-21-211 EP2B211T

292-21-211G EP2B211T
292-21-211L EP2B211C
292-21-215 EP2B215T

292-21-215G EP2B215T
292-21-215L EP2B215C
292-21-307 EP2B307T

292-21-307G EP2B307T
292-21-307L EP2B307C
292-21-308 EP2B308T

292-21-308G EP2B308T
292-21-308L EP2B308C
292-31-111 FC111T

292-31-111G FC111T
292-31-111L FC111C
292-31-115 FC115T

292-31-115G FC115T
292-31-115L FC115C
292-31-203 FC203T

292-31-203G FC203T
292-31-203L FC203C
292-31-207 FC207T

292-31-207G FC207T
292-31-207L FC207C
292-31-208 FC208T

292-31-208G FC208T
292-31-208L FC208C
292-31-211 FC211T

292-31-211G FC211T
292-31-211L FC211C
292-31-215 FC215T

292-31-215G FC215T
292-31-215L FC215C
292-31-307 FC307T

292-31-307G FC307T
292-31-307L FC307C
292-31-308 FC308T

292-31-308G FC308T
292-31-308L FC308C
292-31-315 FC315T

292-31-315G FC315T
292-31-315L FC315C
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PTI PT Select
SR2FB4-107R3NE FB107T
SR2FB4-107R3XP FB107TE
SR2FB4-107SLNE FB107C
SR2FB4-107SLXP FB107CE
SR2FB4-107TLNE FB107C
SR2FB4-107TLXP FB107CE
SR2FB4-111R3NE FB111T
SR2FB4-111R3XP FB111TE
SR2FB4-111SLNE FB111C
SR2FB4-111SLXP FB111CE
SR2FB4-111TLNE FB111C
SR2FB4-111TLXP FB111CE
SR2FB4-115R3NE FB115T
SR2FB4-115R3XP FB115TE
SR2FB4-115SLNE FB115C
SR2FB4-115SLXP FB115CE
SR2FB4-115TLNE FB115C
SR2FB4-115TLXP FB115CE
SR2FB4-203R3NE FB203T
SR2FB4-203R3XP FB203TE
SR2FB4-203SLNE FB203C
SR2FB4-203SLXP FB203CE
SR2FB4-203TLNE FB203C
SR2FB4-203TLXP FB203CE
SR2FB4-207R3NE FB207T
SR2FB4-207R3XP FB207TE
SR2FB4-207SLNE FB207C
SR2FB4-207SLXP FB207CE
SR2FB4-207TLNE FB207C
SR2FB4-207TLXP FB207CE
SR2FB4-208R3NE FB208T
SR2FB4-208R3XP FB208TE
SR2FB4-208SLNE FB208C
SR2FB4-208SLXP FB208CE
SR2FB4-208TLNE FB208C
SR2FB4-208TLXP FB208CE
SR2FB4-211R3NE FB211T
SR2FB4-211R3XP FB211TE
SR2FB4-211SLNE FB211C
SR2FB4-211SLXP FB211CE
SR2FB4-211TLNE FB211C
SR2FB4-211TLXP FB211CE
SR2FB4-215R3NE FB215T
SR2FB4-215R3XP FB215TE
SR2FB4-215SLNE FB215C
SR2FB4-215SLXP FB215CE
SR2FB4-215TLNE FB215C
SR2FB4-215TLXP FB215CE
SR2FB4-307R3NE FB307T
SR2FB4-307R3XP FB307TE
SR2FB4-307SLNE FB307C
SR2FB4-307SLXP FB307CE
SR2FB4-307TLNE FB307C
SR2FB4-307TLXP FB307CE
SR2FB4-308R3NE FB308T
SR2FB4-308R3XP FB308TE
SR2FB4-308SLNE FB308C
SR2FB4-308SLXP FB308CE
SR2FB4-308TLNE FB308C
SR2FB4-308TLXP FB308CE
SR2FB4-315R3NE FB315T
SR2FB4-315R3XP FB315TE
SR2FB4-315SLNE FB315C
SR2FB4-315SLXP FB315CE
SR2FB4-315TLNE FB315C
SR2FB4-315TLXP FB315CE
SR2FC-107R3NE FC107T
SR2FC-107R3XP FC107TE
SR2FC-107SLNE FC107C
SR2FC-107SLXP FC107CE
SR2FC-107TLNE FC107C
SR2FC-107TLXP FC107CE
SR2FC-111R3NE FC111T
SR2FC-111R3XP FC111TE

PTI PT Select

SR2FC-111SLNE FC111C
SR2FC-111SLXP FC111CE
SR2FC-111TLNE FC111C
SR2FC-111TLXP FC111CE
SR2FC-115R3NE FC115T
SR2FC-115R3XP FC115TE
SR2FC-115SLNE FC115C
SR2FC-115SLXP FC115CE
SR2FC-115TLNE FC115C
SR2FC-115TLXP FC115CE
SR2FC-203R3NE FC203T
SR2FC-203R3XP FC203TE
SR2FC-203SLNE FC203C
SR2FC-203SLXP FC203CE
SR2FC-203TLNE FC203C
SR2FC-203TLXP FC203CE
SR2FC-207R3NE FC207T
SR2FC-207R3XP FC207TE
SR2FC-207SLNE FC207C
SR2FC-207SLXP FC207CE
SR2FC-207TLNE FC207C
SR2FC-207TLXP FC207CE
SR2FC-208R3NE FC208T
SR2FC-208R3XP FC208TE
SR2FC-208SLNE FC208C
SR2FC-208SLXP FC208CE
SR2FC-208TLNE FC208C
SR2FC-208TLXP FC208CE
SR2FC-211R3NE FC211T
SR2FC-211R3XP FC211TE
SR2FC-211SLNE FC211C
SR2FC-211SLXP FC211CE
SR2FC-211TLNE FC211C
SR2FC-211TLXP FC211CE
SR2FC-215R3NE FC215T
SR2FC-215R3XP FC215TE
SR2FC-215SLNE FC215C
SR2FC-215SLXP FC215CE
SR2FC-215TLNE FC215C
SR2FC-215TLXP FC215CE
SR2FC-307R3NE FC307T
SR2FC-307R3XP FC307TE
SR2FC-307SLNE FC307C
SR2FC-307SLXP FC307CE
SR2FC-307TLNE FC307C
SR2FC-307TLXP FC307CE
SR2FC-308R3NE FC308T
SR2FC-308R3XP FC308TE
SR2FC-308SLNE FC308C
SR2FC-308SLXP FC308CE
SR2FC-308TLNE FC308C
SR2FC-308TLXP FC308CE
SR2FC-315R3NE FC315T
SR2FC-315R3XP FC315TE
SR2FC-315SLNE FC315C
SR2FC-315SLXP FC315CE
SR2FC-315TLNE FC315C
SR2FC-315TLXP FC315CE

SR2PB2-107R3NE P2B107T
SR2PB2-107R3XP P2B107TE
SR2PB2-107SLNE P2B107C
SR2PB2-107SLXP P2B107CE
SR2PB2-107TLNE P2B107C
SR2PB2-107TLXP P2B107CE
SR2PB2-111R3NE P2B111T
SR2PB2-111R3XP P2B111TE
SR2PB2-111SLNE P2B111C
SR2PB2-111SLXP P2B111CE
SR2PB2-111TLNE P2B111C
SR2PB2-111TLXP P2B111CE
SR2PB2-115R3NE P2B115T
SR2PB2-115R3XP P2B115TE
SR2PB2-115SLNE P2B115C
SR2PB2-115SLXP P2B115CE

PTI PT Select

SR2PB2-115TLNE P2B115C
SR2PB2-115TLXP P2B115CE
SR2PB2-203R3NE P2B203T
SR2PB2-203R3XP P2B203TE
SR2PB2-203SLNE P2B203C
SR2PB2-203SLXP P2B203CE
SR2PB2-203TLNE P2B203C
SR2PB2-203TLXP P2B203CE
SR2PB2-207R3NE P2B207T
SR2PB2-207R3XP P2B207TE
SR2PB2-207SLNE P2B207C
SR2PB2-207SLXP P2B207CE
SR2PB2-207TLNE P2B207C
SR2PB2-207TLXP P2B207CE
SR2PB2-208R3NE P2B208T
SR2PB2-208R3XP P2B208TE
SR2PB2-208SLNE P2B208C
SR2PB2-208SLXP P2B208CE
SR2PB2-208TLNE P2B208C
SR2PB2-208TLXP P2B208CE
SR2PB2-211R3NE P2B211T
SR2PB2-211R3XP P2B211TE
SR2PB2-211SLNE P2B211C
SR2PB2-211SLXP P2B211CE
SR2PB2-211TLNE P2B211C
SR2PB2-211TLXP P2B211CE
SR2PB2-215R3NE P2B215T
SR2PB2-215R3XP P2B215TE
SR2PB2-215SLNE P2B215C
SR2PB2-215SLXP P2B215CE
SR2PB2-215TLNE P2B215C
SR2PB2-215TLXP P2B215CE
SR2PB2-307R3NE P2B307T
SR2PB2-307R3XP P2B307TE
SR2PB2-307SLNE P2B307C
SR2PB2-307SLXP P2B307CE
SR2PB2-307TLNE P2B307C
SR2PB2-307TLXP P2B307CE
SR2PB2-308R3NE P2B308T
SR2PB2-308R3XP P2B308TE
SR2PB2-308SLNE P2B308C
SR2PB2-308SLXP P2B308CE
SR2PB2-308TLNE P2B308C
SR2PB2-308TLXP P2B308CE
SR2PB2-315R3NE P2B315T
SR2PB2-315R3XP P2B315TE
SR2PB2-315SLNE P2B315C
SR2PB2-315SLXP P2B315CE
SR2PB2-315TLNE P2B315C
SR2PB2-315TLXP P2B315CE
SR2PB4-211R3NE P4B211T
SR2PB4-211R3XP P4B211TE
SR2PB4-211SLNE P4B211C
SR2PB4-211SLXP P4B211CE
SR2PB4-211TLNE P4B211C
SR2PB4-211TLXP P4B211CE
SR2PB4-215R3NE P4B215T
SR2PB4-215R3XP P4B215TE
SR2PB4-215SLNE P4B215C
SR2PB4-215SLXP P4B215CE
SR2PB4-215TLNE P4B215C
SR2PB4-215TLXP P4B215CE
SR2PB4-307R3NE P4B307T
SR2PB4-307R3XP P4B307TE
SR2PB4-307SLNE P4B307C
SR2PB4-307SLXP P4B307CE
SR2PB4-307TLNE P4B307C
SR2PB4-307TLXP P4B307CE
SR2PB4-308R3NE P4B308T
SR2PB4-308R3XP P4B308TE
SR2PB4-308SLNE P4B308C
SR2PB4-308SLXP P4B308CE
SR2PB4-308TLNE P4B308C
SR2PB4-308TLXP P4B308CE
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SR2PB4-315R3NE P4B315T
SR2PB4-315R3XP P4B315TE
SR2PB4-315SLNE P4B315C
SR2PB4-315SLXP P4B315CE
SR2PB4-315TLNE P4B315C
SR2PB4-315TLXP P4B315CE
SREPB2-107R3NE EP2B107T
SREPB2-107R3XP EP2B107TE
SREPB2-107SLNE EP2B107C
SREPB2-107SLXP EP2B107CE
SREPB2-107TLNE EP2B107C
SREPB2-107TLXP EP2B107CE
SREPB2-111R3NE EP2B111T
SREPB2-111R3XP EP2B111TE
SREPB2-111SLNE EP2B111C
SREPB2-111SLXP EP2B111CE
SREPB2-111TLNE EP2B111C
SREPB2-111TLXP EP2B111CE
SREPB2-115R3NE EP2B115T
SREPB2-115R3XP EP2B115TE
SREPB2-115SLNE EP2B115C
SREPB2-115SLXP EP2B115CE
SREPB2-115TLNE EP2B115C
SREPB2-115TLXP EP2B115CE
SREPB2-203R3NE EP2B203T
SREPB2-203R3XP EP2B203TE
SREPB2-203SLNE EP2B203C
SREPB2-203SLXP EP2B203CE
SREPB2-203TLNE EP2B203C
SREPB2-203TLXP EP2B203CE
SREPB2-207R3NE EP2B207T
SREPB2-207R3XP EP2B207TE
SREPB2-207SLNE EP2B207C
SREPB2-207SLXP EP2B207CE
SREPB2-207TLNE EP2B207C
SREPB2-207TLXP EP2B207CE
SREPB2-208R3NE EP2B208T
SREPB2-208R3XP EP2B208TE
SREPB2-208SLNE EP2B208C
SREPB2-208SLXP EP2B208CE
SREPB2-208TLNE EP2B208C
SREPB2-208TLXP EP2B208CE
SREPB2-211R3NE EP2B211T
SREPB2-211R3XP EP2B211TE
SREPB2-211SLNE EP2B211C
SREPB2-211SLXP EP2B211CE
SREPB2-211TLNE EP2B211C
SREPB2-211TLXP EP2B211CE
SREPB2-215R3NE EP2B215T
SREPB2-215R3XP EP2B215TE
SREPB2-215SLNE EP2B215C
SREPB2-215SLXP EP2B215CE
SREPB2-215TLNE EP2B215C
SREPB2-215TLXP EP2B215CE
SREPB2-307R3NE EP2B307T
SREPB2-307R3XP EP2B307TE
SREPB2-307SLNE EP2B307C
SREPB2-307SLXP EP2B307CE
SREPB2-307TLNE EP2B307C
SREPB2-307TLXP EP2B307CE
SREPB2-308R3NE EP2B308T
SREPB2-308R3XP EP2B308TE
SREPB2-308SLNE EP2B308C
SREPB2-308SLXP EP2B308CE
SREPB2-308TLNE EP2B308C
SREPB2-308TLXP EP2B308CE
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Dodge S2000 PT Select

EF4BS2-107L EFB107C
EF4BS2-107LE EFB107CE
EF4BS2-107R EFB107T

EF4BS2-107RE EFB107TE
EF4BS2-111L EFB111C

EF4BS2-111LE EFB111CE
EF4BS2-111R EFB111T

EF4BS2-111RE EFB111TE
EF4BS2-115L EFB115C

EF4BS2-115LE EFB115CE
EF4BS2-115R EFB115T

EF4BS2-115RE EFB115TE
EF4BS2-203L EFB203C

EF4BS2-203LE EFB203CE
EF4BS2-203R EFB203T

EF4BS2-203RE EFB203TE
EF4BS2-207L EFB207C

EF4BS2-207LE EFB207CE
EF4BS2-207R EFB207T

EF4BS2-207RE EFB207TE
EF4BS2-211L EFB211C

EF4BS2-211LE EFB211CE
EF4BS2-211R EFB211T

EF4BS2-211RE EFB211TE
EF4BS2-215L EFB215C

EF4BS2-215LE EFB215CE
EF4BS2-215R EFB215T

EF4BS2-215RE EFB215TE
EF4BS2-307L EFB307C

EF4BS2-307LE EFB307CE
EF4BS2-307R EFB307T

EF4BS2-307RE EFB307TE
EF4BS2-315L EFB315C

EF4BS2-315LE EFB315CE
EF4BS2-315R EFB315T

EF4BS2-315RE EFB315TE
EP2BS2-107L EP2B107C

EP2BS2-107LE EP2B107CE
EP2BS2-107R EP2B107T

EP2BS2-107RE EP2B107TE
EP2BS2-111L EP2B111C

EP2BS2-111LE EP2B111CE
EP2BS2-111R EP2B111T

EP2BS2-111RE EP2B111TE
EP2BS2-115L EP2B115C

EP2BS2-115LE EP2B115CE
EP2BS2-115R EP2B115T

EP2BS2-115RE EP2B115TE
EP2BS2-203L EP2B203C

EP2BS2-203LE EP2B203CE
EP2BS2-203R EP2B203T

EP2BS2-203RE EP2B203TE
EP2BS2-207L EP2B207C

EP2BS2-207LE EP2B207CE
EP2BS2-207R EP2B207T

EP2BS2-207RE EP2B207TE
EP2BS2-211L EP2B211C

EP2BS2-211LE EP2B211CE
EP2BS2-211R EP2B211T

EP2BS2-211RE EP2B211TE
EP2BS2-215L EP2B215C

EP2BS2-215LE EP2B215CE
EP2BS2-215R EP2B215T
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EP2BS2-215RE EP2B215TE
EP2BS2-307L EP2B307C

EP2BS2-307LE EP2B307CE
EP2BS2-307R EP2B307T

EP2BS2-307RE EP2B307TE
F4BUN2-107 FB107T

F4BUN2-107E FB107TE
F4BUN2-111 FB111T

F4BUN2-111E FB111TE
F4BUN2-115 FB115T

F4BUN2-115E FB115TE
F4BUN2-203 FB203T

F4BUN2-203E FB203TE
F4BUN2-207 FB207T

F4BUN2-207E FB207TE
F4BUN2-208 FB208T

F4BUN2-208E FB208TE
F4BUN2-211 FB211T

F4BUN2-211E FB211TE
F4BUN2-215 FB215T

F4BUN2-215E FB215TE
F4BUN2-307 FB307T

F4BUN2-307E FB307TE
F4BUN2-308 FB308T

F4BUN2-308E FB308TE
F4BUN2-315 FB315T

F4BUN2-315E FB315TE
F4SS2-107L FB107C

F4SS2-107LE FB107CE
F4SS2-107R FB107T

F4SS2-107RE FB107TE
F4SS2-111L FB111C

F4SS2-111LE FB111CE
F4SS2-111R FB111T

F4SS2-111RE FB111TE
F4SS2-115L FB115C

F4SS2-115LE FB115CE
F4SS2-115R FB115T

F4SS2-115RE FB115TE
F4SS2-203L FB203C

F4SS2-203LE FB203CE
F4SS2-203R FB203T

F4SS2-203RE FB203TE
F4SS2-207L FB207C

F4SS2-207LE FB207CE
F4SS2-207R FB207T

F4SS2-207RE FB207TE
F4SS2-211L FB211C

F4SS2-211LE FB211CE
F4SS2-211R FB211T

F4SS2-211RE FB211TE
F4SS2-215L FB215C

F4SS2-215LE FB215CE
F4SS2-215R FB215T

F4SS2-215RE FB215TE
F4SS2-307L FB307C

F4SS2-307LE FB307CE
F4SS2-307R FB307T

F4SS2-307RE FB307TE
F4SS2-315L FB315C

F4SS2-315LE FB315CE
F4SS2-315R FB315T

F4SS2-315RE FB315TE

Dodge S2000 PT Select

FCS2-107L FC107C
FCS2-107LE FC107CE
FCS2-107R FC107T

FCS2-107RE FC107TE
FCS2-111L FC111C

FCS2-111LE FC111CE
FCS2-111R FC111T

FCS2-111RE FC111TE
FCS2-115L FC115C

FCS2-115LE FC115CE
FCS2-115R FC115T

FCS2-115RE FC115TE
FCS2-203L FC203C

FCS2-203LE FC203CE
FCS2-203R FC203T

FCS2-203RE FC203TE
FCS2-207L FC207C

FCS2-207LE FC207CE
FCS2-207R FC207T

FCS2-207RE FC207TE
FCS2-211L FC211C

FCS2-211LE FC211CE
FCS2-211R FC211T

FCS2-211RE FC211TE
FCS2-215L FC215C

FCS2-215LE FC215CE
FCS2-215R FC215T

FCS2-215RE FC215TE
FCS2-307L FC307C

FCS2-307LE FC307CE
FCS2-307R FC307T

FCS2-307RE FC307TE
FCS2-315L FC315C

FCS2-315LE FC315CE
FCS2-315R FC315T

FCS2-315RE FC315TE
P2BS2-107L P2B107C

P2BS2-107LE P2B107CE
P2BS2-107R P2B107T

P2BS2-107RE P2B107TE
P2BS2-111L P2B111C

P2BS2-111LE P2B111CE
P2BS2-111R P2B111T

P2BS2-111RE P2B111TE
P2BS2-115L P2B115C

P2BS2-115LE P2B115CE
P2BS2-115R P2B115T

P2BS2-115RE P2B115TE
P2BS2-203L P2B203C

P2BS2-203LE P2B203CE
P2BS2-203R P2B203T

P2BS2-203RE P2B203TE
P2BS2-207L P2B207C

P2BS2-207LE P2B207CE
P2BS2-207R P2B207T

P2BS2-207RE P2B207TE
P2BS2-211L P2B211C

P2BS2-211LE P2B211CE
P2BS2-211R P2B211T

P2BS2-211RE P2B211TE
P2BS2-215L P2B215C

P2BS2-215LE P2B215CE
P2BS2-215R P2B215T

Dodge S2000 PT Select

P2BS2-215RE P2B215TE
P2BS2-307L P2B307C

P2BS2-307LE P2B307CE
P2BS2-307R P2B307T

P2BS2-307RE P2B307TE
P2BS2-315L P2B315C

P2BS2-315LE P2B315CE
P2BS2-315R P2B315T

P2BS2-315RE P2B315TE
P4BS2-115L P4B115C

P4BS2-115LE P4B115CE
P4BS2-115R P4B115T

P4BS2-115RE P4B115TE
P4BS2-203L P4B203C

P4BS2-203LE P4B203CE
P4BS2-203R P4B203T

P4BS2-203RE P4B203TE
P4BS2-207L P4B207C

P4BS2-207LE P4B207CE
P4BS2-207R P4B207T

P4BS2-207RE P4B207TE
P4BS2-211L P4B211C

P4BS2-211LE P4B211CE
P4BS2-211R P4B211T

P4BS2-211RE P4B211TE
P4BS2-215L P4B215C

P4BS2-215LE P4B215CE
P4BS2-215R P4B215T

P4BS2-215RE P4B215TE
P4BS2-307L P4B307C

P4BS2-307LE P4B307CE
P4BS2-307R P4B307T

P4BS2-307RE P4B307TE
P4BS2-315L P4B315C

P4BS2-315LE P4B315CE
P4BS2-315R P4B315T

P4BS2-315RE P4B315TE

Dodge S2000 — PT Select Interchange Guide
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048034 FB107T
048036 FB111T
048038 FB115T
048040 FB203T
048041 FB207T
048042 FB208T
048043 FB211T
048045 FB215T
048047 FB307T
048048 FB308T
048049 FB315T
048051 FB107TE
048053 FB111TE
048055 FB115TE
048057 FB203TE
048058 FB207TE
048059 FB208TE
048060 FB211TE
048062 FB215TE
048064 FB307TE
048065 FB308TE
048066 FB315TE
070273 P2B107T
070276 P2B111T
070278 P2B115T
070280 P2B203T
070282 P2B207T
070284 P2B211T
070285 P2B215T
070288 P2B307T
070290 P2B315T
070296 P2B107TE
070299 P2B111TE
070301 P2B115TE
070303 P2B203TE
070305 P2B207TE
070307 P2B211TE
070308 P2B215TE
070311 P2B307TE
070313 P2B315TE
070319 P2B107C
070322 P2B111C
070324 P2B115C
070326 P2B203C
070328 P2B207C
070330 P2B211C
070331 P2B215C
070334 P2B307C
070336 P2B315C
070342 P2B107CE
070345 P2B111CE
070347 P2B115CE
070349 P2B203CE
070351 P2B207CE
070353 P2B211CE
070354 P2B215CE
070357 P2B307CE
070359 P2B315CE
070361 P4B115T
070363 P4B203T
070365 P4B207T
070367 P4B211T
070368 P4B215T
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070371 P4B307T
070373 P4B315T
070379 P4B115TE
070381 P4B203TE
070383 P4B207TE
070385 P4B211TE
070386 P4B215TE
070389 P4B307TE
070391 P4B315TE
070397 P4B115C
070399 P4B203C
070401 P4B207C
070403 P4B211C
070404 P4B215C
070407 P4B307C
070409 P4B315C
070415 P4B115CE
070417 P4B203CE
070419 P4B207CE
070421 P4B211CE
070422 P4B215CE
070425 P4B307CE
070427 P4B315CE
070542 FB107T
070545 FB111T
070547 FB115T
070549 FB203T
070551 FB207T
070553 FB211T
070554 FB215T
070557 FB307T
070559 FB315T
070565 FB107TE
070568 FB111TE
070570 FB115TE
070572 FB203TE
070574 FB207TE
070576 FB211TE
070577 FB215TE
070580 FB307TE
070582 FB315TE
070601 FB107C
070604 FB111C
070606 FB115C
070608 FB203C
070610 FB207C
070612 FB211C
070613 FB215C
070616 FB307C
070618 FB315C
070645 FC107T
070648 FC111T
070650 FC115T
070652 FC203T
070654 FC207T
070656 FC211T
070657 FC215T
070660 FC307T
070662 FC315T
070672 FC107TE
070675 FC111TE
070677 FC115TE
070679 FC203TE
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070681 FC207TE
070683 FC211TE
070684 FC215TE
070687 FC307TE
070689 FC315TE
070699 FC107C
070702 FC111C
070704 FC115C
070706 FC203C
070708 FC207C
070710 FC211C
070711 FC215C
070714 FC307C
070716 FC315C
070726 FC107CE
070729 FC111CE
070731 FC115CE
070733 FC203CE
070735 FC207CE
070737 FC211CE
070738 FC215CE
070741 FC307CE
070743 FC315CE
070854 FB107CE
070857 FB111CE
070859 FB115CE
070861 FB203CE
070863 FB207CE
070865 FB211CE
070866 FB215CE
070869 FB307CE
070871 FB315CE
071390 EP2B107T
071391 EP2B111T
071392 EP2B115T
071394 EP2B203T
071395 EP2B207T
071396 EP2B211T
071397 EP2B215T
071399 EP2B307T
071401 EP2B107TE
071402 EP2B111TE
071403 EP2B115TE
071405 EP2B203TE
071406 EP2B207TE
071407 EP2B211TE
071408 EP2B215TE
071410 EP2B307TE
071412 EP2B107C
071413 EP2B111C
071414 EP2B115C
071416 EP2B203C
071417 EP2B207C
071418 EP2B211C
071419 EP2B215C
071421 EP2B307C
071423 EP2B107CE
071424 EP2B111CE
071425 EP2B115CE
071427 EP2B203CE
071428 EP2B207CE
071429 EP2B211CE
071430 EP2B215CE
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071432 EP2B307CE
071470 EFB107T
071471 EFB111T
071472 EFB115T
071474 EFB203T
071475 EFB207T
071476 EFB211T
071477 EFB215T
071479 EFB307T
071480 EFB315T
071483 EFB107TE
071484 EFB111TE
071485 EFB115TE
071487 EFB203TE
071488 EFB207TE
071489 EFB211TE
071490 EFB215TE
071492 EFB307TE
071493 EFB315TE
071496 EFB107C
071497 EFB111C
071498 EFB115C
071500 EFB203C
071501 EFB207C
071502 EFB211C
071503 EFB215C
071505 EFB307C
071506 EFB315C
071509 EFB107CE
071510 EFB111CE
071511 EFB115CE
071513 EFB203CE
071514 EFB207CE
071515 EFB211CE
071516 EFB215CE
071518 EFB307CE
071519 EFB315CE
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Timken-QM PT Select
QAC08A-107SEM FC107TE
QAC08A-107SET FC107CE
QAC08A-107SM FC107T
QAC08A-107ST FC107C

QAC09A-111SEM FC111TE
QAC09A-111SET FC111CE
QAC09A-111SM FC111T
QAC09A-111ST FC111C

QAC10A-115SEM FC115TE
QAC10A-115SET FC115CE
QAC10A-115SM FC115T
QAC10A-115ST FC115C

QAC11A-203SEM FC203TE
QAC11A-203SET FC203CE
QAC11A-203SM FC203T
QAC11A-203ST FC203C

QAC13A-207SEM FC207TE
QAC13A-207SET FC207CE
QAC13A-207SM FC207T
QAC13A-207ST FC207C

QAC13A-208SEM FC208TE
QAC13A-208SET FC208CE
QAC13A-208SM FC208T
QAC13A-208ST FC208C

QAC15A-211SEM FC211TE
QAC15A-211SET FC211CE
QAC15A-211SM FC211T
QAC15A-211ST FC211C

QAC15A-215SEM FC215TE
QAC15A-215SET FC215CE
QAC15A-215SM FC215T
QAC15A-215ST FC215C

QAC18A-307SEM FC307TE
QAC18A-307SET FC307CE
QAC18A-307SM FC307T
QAC18A-307ST FC307C

QAC18A-308SEM FC308TE
QAC18A-308SET FC308CE
QAC18A-308SM FC308T
QAC18A-308ST FC308C

QAC20A-315SEM FC315TE
QAC20A-315SET FC315CE
QAC20A-315SM FC315T
QAC20A-315ST FC315C

QACW08A-107SEM FC107TE
QACW08A-107SET FC107CE
QACW08A-107SM FC107T
QACW08A-107ST FC107C

QACW09A-111SEM FC111TE
QACW09A-111SET FC111CE
QACW09A-111SM FC111T
QACW09A-111ST FC111C

QACW10A-115SEM FC115TE
QACW10A-115SET FC115CE
QACW10A-115SM FC115T
QACW10A-115ST FC115C

QACW11A-203SEM FC203TE
QACW11A-203SET FC203CE
QACW11A-203SM FC203T
QACW11A-203ST FC203C

QACW13A-207SEM FC207TE
QACW13A-207SET FC207CE
QACW13A-207SM FC207T
QACW13A-207ST FC207C

QACW13A-208SEM FC208TE
QACW13A-208SET FC208CE
QACW13A-208SM FC208T
QACW13A-208ST FC208C

QACW15A-211SEM FC211TE
QACW15A-211SET FC211CE
QACW15A-211SM FC211T
QACW15A-211ST FC211C

Timken-QM PT Select

QACW15A-215SEM FC215TE
QACW15A-215SET FC215CE
QACW15A-215SM FC215T
QACW15A-215ST FC215C

QACW18A-307SEM FC307TE
QACW18A-307SET FC307CE
QACW18A-307SM FC307T
QACW18A-307ST FC307C

QACW18A-308SEM FC308TE
QACW18A-308SET FC308CE
QACW18A-308SM FC308T
QACW18A-308ST FC308C

QACW20A-315SEM FC315TE
QACW20A-315SET FC315CE
QACW20A-315SM FC315T
QACW20A-315ST FC315C
QAF08A-107SEM EFB107TE
QAF08A-107SET EFB107CE
QAF08A-107SM EFB107T
QAF08A-107ST EFB107C

QAF09A-111SEM EFB111TE
QAF09A-111SET EFB111CE
QAF09A-111SM EFB111T
QAF09A-111ST EFB111C

QAF10A-115SEM EFB115TE
QAF10A-115SET EFB115CE
QAF10A-115SM EFB115T
QAF10A-115ST EFB115C

QAF11A-203SEM EFB203TE
QAF11A-203SET EFB203CE
QAF11A-203SM EFB203T
QAF11A-203ST EFB203C

QAF13A-207SEM EFB207TE
QAF13A-207SET EFB207CE
QAF13A-207SM EFB207T
QAF13A-207ST EFB207C

QAF13A-208SEM EFB208TE
QAF13A-208SET EFB208CE
QAF13A-208SM EFB208T
QAF13A-208ST EFB208C

QAF15A-211SEM EFB211TE
QAF15A-211SET EFB211CE
QAF15A-211SM EFB211T
QAF15A-211ST EFB211C

QAF15A-215SEM EFB215TE
QAF15A-215SET EFB215CE
QAF15A-215SM EFB215T
QAF15A-215ST EFB215C

QAF18A-307SEM EFB307TE
QAF18A-307SET EFB307CE
QAF18A-307SM EFB307T
QAF18A-307ST EFB307C

QAF18A-308SEM EFB308TE
QAF18A-308SET EFB308CE
QAF18A-308SM EFB308T
QAF18A-308ST EFB308C

QAF20A-315SEM EFB315TE
QAF20A-315SET EFB315CE
QAF20A-315SM EFB315T
QAF20A-315ST EFB315C

QAFL08A-107SEM FB107TE
QAFL08A-107SET FB107CE
QAFL08A-107SM FB107T
QAFL08A-107ST FB107C

QAFL09A-111SEM FB111TE
QAFL09A-111SET FB111CE
QAFL09A-111SM FB111T
QAFL09A-111ST FB111C

QAFL10A-115SEM FB115TE
QAFL10A-115SET FB115CE
QAFL10A-115SM FB115T
QAFL10A-115ST FB115C

Timken-QM PT Select

QAFL11A-203SEM FB203TE
QAFL11A-203SET FB203CE
QAFL11A-203SM FB203T
QAFL11A-203ST FB203C

QAFL13A-207SEM FB207TE
QAFL13A-207SET FB207CE
QAFL13A-207SM FB207T
QAFL13A-207ST FB207C

QAFL13A-208SEM FB208TE
QAFL13A-208SET FB208CE
QAFL13A-208SM FB208T
QAFL13A-208ST FB208C

QAFL15A-211SEM FB211TE
QAFL15A-211SET FB211CE
QAFL15A-211SM FB211T
QAFL15A-211ST FB211C

QAFL15A-215SEM FB215TE
QAFL15A-215SET FB215CE
QAFL15A-215SM FB215T
QAFL15A-215ST FB215C

QAFL18A-307SEM FB307TE
QAFL18A-307SET FB307CE
QAFL18A-307SM FB307T
QAFL18A-307ST FB307C

QAFL18A-308SEM FB308TE
QAFL18A-308SET FB308CE
QAFL18A-308SM FB308T
QAFL18A-308ST FB308C

QAFL20A-315SEM FB315TE
QAFL20A-315SET FB315CE
QAFL20A-315SM FB315T
QAFL20A-315ST FB315C
QAP08A-107SEM EP2B107TE
QAP08A-107SET EP2B107CE
QAP08A-107SM EP2B107T
QAP08A-107ST EP2B107C

QAP09A-111SEM EP2B111TE
QAP09A-111SET EP2B111CE
QAP09A-111SM EP2B111T
QAP09A-111ST EP2B111C

QAP10A-115SEM EP2B115TE
QAP10A-115SET EP2B115CE
QAP10A-115SM EP2B115T
QAP10A-115ST EP2B115C

QAP11A-203SEM EP2B203TE
QAP11A-203SET EP2B203CE
QAP11A-203SM EP2B203T
QAP11A-203ST EP2B203C

QAP13A-207SEM EP2B207TE
QAP13A-207SET EP2B207CE
QAP13A-207SM EP2B207T
QAP13A-207ST EP2B207C

QAP13A-208SEM EP2B208TE
QAP13A-208SET EP2B208CE
QAP13A-208SM EP2B208T
QAP13A-208ST EP2B208C

QAP15A-211SEM EP2B211TE
QAP15A-211SET EP2B211CE
QAP15A-211SM EP2B211T
QAP15A-211ST EP2B211C

QAP15A-215SEM EP2B215TE
QAP15A-215SET EP2B215CE
QAP15A-215SM EP2B215T
QAP15A-215ST EP2B215C

QAP18A-307SEM EP2B307TE
QAP18A-307SET EP2B307CE
QAP18A-307SM EP2B307T
QAP18A-307ST EP2B307C

QAP18A-308SEM EP2B308TE
QAP18A-308SET EP2B308CE
QAP18A-308SM EP2B308T
QAP18A-308ST EP2B308C

Timken-QM PT Select

QAPF13A-207SEM P4B207TE
QAPF13A-207SET P4B207CE
QAPF13A-207SM P4B207T
QAPF13A-207ST P4B207C

QAPF13A-208SEM P4B208TE
QAPF13A-208SET P4B208CE
QAPF13A-208SM P4B208T
QAPF13A-208ST P4B208C

QAPF15A-211SEM P4B211TE
QAPF15A-211SET P4B211CE
QAPF15A-211SM P4B211T
QAPF15A-211ST P4B211C

QAPF15A-215SEM P4B215TE
QAPF15A-215SET P4B215CE
QAPF15A-215SM P4B215T
QAPF15A-215ST P4B215C

QAPF18A-307SEM P4B307TE
QAPF18A-307SET P4B307CE
QAPF18A-307SM P4B307T
QAPF18A-307ST P4B307C

QAPF18A-308SEM P4B308TE
QAPF18A-308SET P4B308CE
QAPF18A-308SM P4B308T
QAPF18A-308ST P4B308C

QAPF20A-315SEM P4B315TE
QAPF20A-315SET P4B315CE
QAPF20A-315SM P4B315T
QAPF20A-315ST P4B315C

QAPL08A-107SEM P2B107TE
QAPL08A-107SET P2B107CE
QAPL08A-107SM P2B107T
QAPL08A-107ST P2B107C

QAPL09A-111SEM P2B111TE
QAPL09A-111SET P2B111CE
QAPL09A-111SM P2B111T
QAPL09A-111ST P2B111C

QAPL10A-115SEM P2B115TE
QAPL10A-115SET P2B115CE
QAPL10A-115SM P2B115T
QAPL10A-115ST P2B115C

QAPL11A-203SEM P2B203TE
QAPL11A-203SET P2B203CE
QAPL11A-203SM P2B203T
QAPL11A-203ST P2B203C

QAPL13A-207SEM P2B207TE
QAPL13A-207SET P2B207CE
QAPL13A-207SM P2B207T
QAPL13A-207ST P2B207C

QAPL13A-208SEM P2B208TE
QAPL13A-208SET P2B208CE
QAPL13A-208SM P2B208T
QAPL13A-208ST P2B208C

QAPL15A-211SEM P2B211TE
QAPL15A-211SET P2B211CE
QAPL15A-211SM P2B211T
QAPL15A-211ST P2B211C

QAPL15A-215SEM P2B215TE
QAPL15A-215SET P2B215CE
QAPL15A-215SM P2B215T
QAPL15A-215ST P2B215C

QAPL18A-307SEM P2B307TE
QAPL18A-307SET P2B307CE
QAPL18A-307SM P2B307T
QAPL18A-307ST P2B307C

QAPL18A-308SEM P2B308TE
QAPL18A-308SET P2B308CE
QAPL18A-308SM P2B308T
QAPL18A-308ST P2B308C

QAPL20A-315SEM P2B315TE
QAPL20A-315SET P2B315CE
QAPL20A-315SM P2B315T
QAPL20A-315ST P2B315C
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Sealmaster PT Select

USFB5000-107 FB107C
USFB5000-107C FB107T
USFB5000-111 FB111C

USFB5000-111C FB111T
USFB5000-115 FB115C

USFB5000-115C FB115T
USFB5000-203 FB203C

USFB5000-203C FB203T
USFB5000-207 FB207C

USFB5000-207C FB207T
USFB5000-208 FB208C

USFB5000-208C FB208T
USFB5000-211 FB211C

USFB5000-211C FB211T
USFB5000-215 FB215C

USFB5000-215C FB215T
USFB5000-307 FB307C

USFB5000-307C FB307T
USFB5000-308 FB308C

USFB5000-308C FB308T
USFB5000-315 FB315C

USFB5000-315C FB315T
USFB5000E-107 FB107CE

USFB5000E-107C FB107TE
USFB5000E-111 FB111CE

USFB5000E-111C FB111TE
USFB5000E-115 FB115CE

USFB5000E-115C FB115TE
USFB5000E-203 FB203CE

USFB5000E-203C FB203TE
USFB5000E-207 FB207CE

USFB5000E-207C FB207TE
USFB5000E-208 FB208CE

USFB5000E-208C FB208TE
USFB5000E-211 FB211CE

USFB5000E-211C FB211TE
USFB5000E-215 FB215CE

USFB5000E-215C FB215TE
USFB5000E-307 FB307CE

USFB5000E-307C FB307TE
USFB5000E-308 FB308CE

USFB5000E-308C FB308TE
USFB5000E-315 FB315CE

USFB5000E-315C FB315TE
USFBE5000-115 EFB115C

USFBE5000-115C EFB115T
USFBE5000-203 EFB203C

USFBE5000-203C EFB203T
USFBE5000-207 EFB207C

USFBE5000-207C EFB207T
USFBE5000-208 EFB208C

USFBE5000-208C EFB208T
USFBE5000-211 EFB211C

USFBE5000-211C EFB211T
USFBE5000-215 EFB215C

USFBE5000-215C EFB215T
USFBE5000-307 EFB307C

USFBE5000-307C EFB307T
USFBE5000-308 EFB308C

USFBE5000-308C EFB308T
USFBE5000-315 EFB315C

USFBE5000-315C EFB315T
USFBE5000E-115 EFB115CE

USFBE5000E-115C EFB115TE
USFBE5000E-203 EFB203CE

USFBE5000E-203C EFB203TE
USFBE5000E-207 EFB207CE

Sealmaster PT Select

USFBE5000E-207C EFB207TE
USFBE5000E-208 EFB208CE

USFBE5000E-208C EFB208TE
USFBE5000E-211 EFB211CE

USFBE5000E-211C EFB211TE
USFBE5000E-215 EFB215CE

USFBE5000E-215C EFB215TE
USFBE5000E-307 EFB307CE

USFBE5000E-307C EFB307TE
USFBE5000E-308 EFB308CE

USFBE5000E-308C EFB308TE
USFBE5000E-315 EFB315CE

USFBE5000E-315C EFB315TE
USFC5000-107 FC107C

USFC5000-107C FC107T
USFC5000-111 FC111C

USFC5000-111C FC111T
USFC5000-115 FC115C

USFC5000-115C FC115T
USFC5000-203 FC203C

USFC5000-203C FC203T
USFC5000-207 FC207C

USFC5000-207C FC207T
USFC5000-208 FC208C

USFC5000-208C FC208T
USFC5000-211 FC211C

USFC5000-211C FC211T
USFC5000-215 FC215C

USFC5000-215C FC215T
USFC5000-307 FC307C

USFC5000-307C FC307T
USFC5000-308 FC308C

USFC5000-308C FC308T
USFC5000-315 FC315C

USFC5000-315C FC315T
USFC5000E-107 FC107CE

USFC5000E-107C FC107TE
USFC5000E-111 FC111CE

USFC5000E-111C FC111TE
USFC5000E-115 FC115CE

USFC5000E-115C FC115TE
USFC5000E-203 FC203CE

USFC5000E-203C FC203TE
USFC5000E-207 FC207CE

USFC5000E-207C FC207TE
USFC5000E-208 FC208CE

USFC5000E-208C FC208TE
USFC5000E-211 FC211CE

USFC5000E-211C FC211TE
USFC5000E-215 FC215CE

USFC5000E-215C FC215TE
USFC5000E-307 FC307CE

USFC5000E-307C FC307TE
USFC5000E-308 FC308CE

USFC5000E-308C FC308TE
USFC5000E-315 FC315CE

USFC5000E-315C FC315TE
USFCE5000-115 FC115C

USFCE5000-115C FC115T
USFCE5000-203 FC203C

USFCE5000-203C FC203T
USFCE5000-207 FC207C

USFCE5000-207C FC207T
USFCE5000-208 FC208C

USFCE5000-208C FC208T
USFCE5000-211 FC211C

USFCE5000-211C FC211T

Sealmaster PT Select

USFCE5000-215 FC215C
USFCE5000-215C FC215T
USFCE5000-307 FC307C

USFCE5000-307C FC307T
USFCE5000-308 FC308C

USFCE5000-308C FC308T
USFCE5000-315 FC315C

USFCE5000-315C FC315T
USFCE5000E-115 FC115CE

USFCE5000E-115C FC115TE
USFCE5000E-203 FC203CE

USFCE5000E-203C FC203TE
USFCE5000E-207 FC207CE

USFCE5000E-207C FC207TE
USFCE5000E-208 FC208CE

USFCE5000E-208C FC208TE
USFCE5000E-211 FC211CE

USFCE5000E-211C FC211TE
USFCE5000E-215 FC215CE

USFCE5000E-215C FC215TE
USFCE5000E-307 FC307CE

USFCE5000E-307C FC307TE
USFCE5000E-308 FC308CE

USFCE5000E-308C FC308TE
USFCE5000E-315 FC315CE

USFCE5000E-315C FC315TE
USRB5000-107 P2B107C

USRB5000-107C P2B107T
USRB5000-111 P2B111C

USRB5000-111C P2B111T
USRB5000-115 P2B115C

USRB5000-115C P2B115T
USRB5000-203 P2B203C

USRB5000-203C P2B203T
USRB5000-207 P2B207C

USRB5000-207C P2B207T
USRB5000-208 P2B208C

USRB5000-208C P2B208T
USRB5000-211 P2B211C

USRB5000-211C P2B211T
USRB5000-215 P2B215C

USRB5000-215C P2B215T
USRB5000-307 P2B307C

USRB5000-307C P2B307T
USRB5000-308 P2B308C

USRB5000-308C P2B308T
USRB5000E-107 P2B107CE

USRB5000E-107C P2B107TE
USRB5000E-111 P2B111CE

USRB5000E-111C P2B111TE
USRB5000E-115 P2B115CE

USRB5000E-115C P2B115TE
USRB5000E-203 P2B203CE

USRB5000E-203C P2B203TE
USRB5000E-207 P2B207CE

USRB5000E-207C P2B207TE
USRB5000E-208 P2B208CE

USRB5000E-208C P2B208TE
USRB5000E-211 P2B211CE

USRB5000E-211C P2B211TE
USRB5000E-215 P2B215CE

USRB5000E-215C P2B215TE
USRB5000E-307 P2B307CE

USRB5000E-307C P2B307TE
USRB5000E-308 P2B308CE

USRB5000E-308C P2B308TE
USRBE5000-115 EP2B115C

Sealmaster PT Select

USRBE5000-115C EP2B115T
USRBE5000-203 EP2B203C

USRBE5000-203C EP2B203T
USRBE5000-207 EP2B207C

USRBE5000-207C EP2B207T
USRBE5000-208 EP2B208C

USRBE5000-208C EP2B208T
USRBE5000-211 EP2B211C

USRBE5000-211C EP2B211T
USRBE5000-215 EP2B215C

USRBE5000-215C EP2B215T
USRBE5000-307 EP2B307C

USRBE5000-307C EP2B307T
USRBE5000-308 EP2B308C

USRBE5000-308C EP2B308T
USRBE5000E-115 EP2B115CE

USRBE5000E-115C EP2B115TE
USRBE5000E-203 EP2B203CE

USRBE5000E-203C EP2B203TE
USRBE5000E-207 EP2B207CE

USRBE5000E-207C EP2B207TE
USRBE5000E-208 EP2B208CE

USRBE5000E-208C EP2B208TE
USRBE5000E-211 EP2B211CE

USRBE5000E-211C EP2B211TE
USRBE5000E-215 EP2B215CE

USRBE5000E-215C EP2B215TE
USRBE5000E-307 EP2B307CE

USRBE5000E-307C EP2B307TE
USRBE5000E-308 EP2B308CE

USRBE5000E-308C EP2B308TE
USRBF5000-207 P4B207C

USRBF5000-207C P4B207T
USRBF5000-208 P4B208C

USRBF5000-208C P4B208T
USRBF5000-211 P4B211C

USRBF5000-211C P4B211T
USRBF5000-215 P4B215C

USRBF5000-215C P4B215T
USRBF5000-307 P4B307C

USRBF5000-307C P4B307T
USRBF5000-308 P4B308C

USRBF5000-308C P4B308T
USRBF5000-315 P4B315C

USRBF5000-315C P4B315T
USRBF5000E-207 P4B207CE

USRBF5000E-207C P4B207TE
USRBF5000E-208 P4B208CE

USRBF5000E-208C P4B208TE
USRBF5000E-211 P4B211CE

USRBF5000E-211C P4B211TE
USRBF5000E-215 P4B215CE

USRBF5000E-215C P4B215TE
USRBF5000E-307 P4B307CE

USRBF5000E-307C P4B307TE
USRBF5000E-308 P4B308CE

USRBF5000E-308C P4B308TE
USRBF5000E-315 P4B315CE

USRBF5000E-315C P4B315TE
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866-REXNORD/866-739-6673 (Within the U.S.)
414-643-2366 (Outside the U.S.)

www.rexnord.com

Why Choose Rexnord?
When it comes to providing highly engineered products that 
improve productivity and efficiency for industrial applications 
worldwide, Rexnord is the most reliable in the industry. 
Commitment to customer satisfaction and superior value  
extend across every business function.

Delivering Lowest Total Cost of Ownership
The highest quality products are designed to help  
prevent equipment downtime and increase productivity  
and dependable operation.

Valuable Expertise
An extensive product offering is accompanied by global sales 
specialists, customer service and maintenance support teams, 
available anytime.

Solutions to Enhance Ease of Doing Business
Commitment to operational excellence ensures the right 
products at the right place at the right time.

Rexnord Company Overview
Rexnord is a growth-oriented, multi-platform industrial company with leading market 
shares and highly trusted brands that serve a diverse array of global end markets.

Process & Motion Control
The Rexnord Process & Motion Control platform designs, manufactures, markets  
and services specified, highly engineered mechanical components used within complex 
systems where our customers’ reliability requirements and the cost of failure or 
downtime are extremely high.

Water Management
The Rexnord Water Management platform designs, procures, manufactures  
and markets products that provide and enhance water quality, safety, flow  
control and conservation.


